International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open

16.11.2013 Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open
1. KALONTAROV, Ziv 97 HAPOEL 23.00 772
2. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 2419 664
3. RABINOWICH, Tal 97 HAPOEL 2420 663
4. CEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 2453 636
5. SHIMSHON, Amit 98 HAPOEL 2536 576
6. ANGELKOVSKI, Darko 92  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 25.62 559
7. BITRAKQV, Konstantin 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 25.71 553
8. KROLL, ltay 99 HAPOEL 25.85 544
9. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97 PK"Skopje" Skopje 2594 538
10. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 2595 538
11. IVANOV, lvan 98 Trayana 26.30 516
12. ZAMIR, Oded 96 HAPOEL 26.34 514
13. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 26.36 513
14. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 26.48 506
15. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 26.87 484
16. BRATANOV, Ivelin 96 Trayana 27.27 463
17. MARTINOVSKI, Georgi 97 BETA 27.35 459
18. TOSEV, Stefan 99 BETA 2756 449
19. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99  OLIMPIK 27.78 438
20. ASPROVSKI, Viktor 98 BETA 28.06 425
21. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 28.08 424
22. PANKOV, Viadimir 99 MLADOST 28.75 395
23. HARALANOV, Rosen 00 CHERNOMORE 28.81 393
24. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 BETA 29.54 364
25. RISTOVSKI, llija 99 BETA 29.55 364
26. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 29.59 363
27. POPOQV, Bojan 96 BETA 29.64 361
28. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 29.78 356
29. IVANOVSKI, Andrej 98 ORION 2991 351
30. ZEKIRI, Dren 98 SCAN KOLOR 29.92 351
31. DIMOSKI, Robertino 98 STRUGA 29.99 348

KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 29.99 348

33. ARSHAVA, Ivan 03  Volzhsky 30.05 346
34. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02  Bambini 30.11 344
35. SPIROVSKI, Oleg 95 BETA 30.21 341
36. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 30.25 339
37. HYSA, Tanush 98 SCANKOLOR 30.58 328
38. BOSKOVSKI, Mario 94 BETA 3094 317
39. BASHUROVSKI, Riste 96 STRUGA 3118 310
40. VELIU, Meriton 99 SCAN KOLOR 3124 308
41. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 3125 308
42. SVEQLA, Endrit 97 SCAN KOLOR 3126 308
43. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 MLADOST 3139 304
44. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 98 BETA 3150 301
45. JOVANOV, Andrej 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3155 299
46. VIGNJEVIK, Petar 98 BETA 3163 297
47. KUZEV, Nenad 90 BETA 3194 288
48. STEFKOVSKA, Kosta 99 BISER 3219 282
49. RADULOVIK, Nenad 00 BETA 32.33 278
50. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 3248 274
51. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 SCAN KOLOR 3260 271
52. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 3266 270
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

53. GAJIK, Filip

54. IBRAHIMI, Abdula
TODOROVSKI, Ivan

56. KAJTAZI, Leon

57. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar

58. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej

59. SILJANOVSKI, Petar

60. HRISTOV, Viktor

61. GLIGOROV, Filip

62. MILEVSKI, Aleksandar

63. TRPKOVSKI, Branko

64. KRMZOV, Martin

65. ATANASOV, Filip

66. SHPETIM, Caka

67. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

68. ZMEJKOVSKI, Lazar

69. HRISTOV, Atanas

70. MITOV, Kaloyan

71. ATANASOV, Kaloyan

72. HRISTOV, Martin Angelov

73. GJUROVIKJ, Aleksandar

74. DELISTOYANOQV, Boris

75. JANASLIEV, Atanas

76. DAMCEVSKI, matea

77. KOIKQV, Denislav

78. LUKOVSKI, Jane

79. LAZAREVSKI, Bojan

80. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej

81. MILACHKOV, Georgi

82. SAZDOV, Matej

83. NASTOVSKI, Kostadin

84. GULEVSKI, Petar

85. AHMETOVIK, Tarik

86. KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola

87. MILENKOSKI, Dimitrija

88. GEORGIEV, Bojan

89. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

90. KANZUROQV, Kalin

91. PINJUH, Nikola

92. RADESKI, Nikola

93. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar

94. MIHAILOV, Konstantin

95. POPOVSKI, Ognen

96. GALIK, Bobi

97. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan

98. GORGOVSKI, Emilijan

99. ARSOV, Kristijan

100. STOJANOVSKI, Marko

101. IVANOQV, Borislav
ORDANOSKI, Marjan

103. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
NIKOLOV, Maksim

105. DIMITROVSKI, Bojan

106. KOSKOSKI, Marko

107. BRESTOVAC, David

108. ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej

YB

00
98
99
99
01
00
97
05
01
97
02
95
99
99
02
00
02
02
02
04
00
04
00
02
04
01
01
04
03
02
03
96
99
03
98
04
03
05
03
02
03
05
02
03
03
02
02
01
01
02
03
01
99
02
04
03

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
ORION

MLADOST

BETA

"Dubocica" Leskovac
BETA

BETA

Trayana

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

BETA
CHERNOMORE
NEREA
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

STUDENT

BETA
CHERNOMORE
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

NEREA

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

BETA

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Swimming and waterpolo club RA
Trayana

STUDENT

Bambini

BETA

STRUGA
MLADOST
PINGVIN

GD SPORT

BETA

ORION

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

STRUGA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

Time
32.71
32.77
32.77
33.28
33.48
33.58
33.71
33.97
34.19
34.28
34.58
34.74
34.94
35.03
35.19
35.22
35.46
35.53
35.94
35.96
35.97
36.06
36.07
36.09
36.10
36.30
36.32
36.37
36.67
36.93
37.11
37.12
37.35
37.39
37.67
38.34
38.71
38.76
38.95
39.01
39.20
39.23
39.39
39.48
39.68
39.75
39.89
39.90
40.16
40.16
40.38
40.38
40.60
40.83
40.84
40.94

Pts

268
267
267
255
250
248
245
240
235
233
227
224
220
219
216
215
211
209
202
202
202
200
200
200
200
196
196
195
191
187
184
184
180
180
176
167
162
161
159
158
156
156
154
153
150
150
148
148
145
145
143
143
140
138
138
137
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

109. MITREV, Mihail

110. PANOVSKI, Aleksandar

111. PETROVIK, Filip
MALINKQV, Jane

113. HYSEJNI, Agon

114. GASHTAROV, Kostantin

115. TRIMCEVSKI, Mihall

116. ATANASOV, marko

117. MINEVSKI, Aleksandar

118. GOSPODINOQV, Todor

119. KOKALIK, Vid Filip

120. MANOLEV, Matej

121. LAZAROVSKI, Filip

122. DIMZOV, Darko

123. TIRCEVSKI, David

124. KOCEVSKI, luka

125. TRKALOSKI, Hristijan

126. MOSKOVSKI, llin

127. GIVKOV, Nikola
STERJOVSKI, Ivan

129. STOIMENOVSKI, Marko

130. BARTNIK, Egor

131. KOLEV, Julijan

132. NIKOLOV, Matej

133. STEFANOVSKI, Viktor

134. DIMOVSKI, Igor

135. DEJANOQV, Fllip

136. VLASKI, Marko

137. PETKOVSKI, Mihail

138. SEHAT, Edin

139. TRAJKOSKI, Mihall

140. BULEVSKI, Kristijan

141. JORDANOV, David

142. STOJANOVSKI, Marko

143. PANDEVSKI, Nikola

144. STEFANOVSKI, Kristijan

145. JANAKIEVSKI, Filip

146. NUHI, Berat

147. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija

148. LOVACHEV, Teodor

149. TILOVSKI, Anastas

150. VLAHOQOV, Andrej

151. NARANJO, Antonio

152. PEJCIK, Teon

153. BOSNAKOVSKI, Jovan

154. JANCEV, Mateo

155. KITANOVSKI, Teo

156. BASHUROVSKI, Stojan

157. BALABANOVSKI, Gorjan Avram

158. HARITONOVSKI, Antoni

159. CVETANOVSKI, Filip

160. BOCEV, Teo

161. ISAJOV, Marko

162. BRASHNENKOQOV, Dobromir

163. MELOVSKI, Matej

164. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan

YB
02

02
04
04
05
04

02
01
05
06
05
03
03
04
99
02
00
05
02
02
02
06
04
03
00
78
01
01
05
00
02
01
06
04
03
02
04
02
06
06
03
02
05
00
03
02
04
06
01
05
01
03
00
04
02
04

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

Trayana

BETA

ORION

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

STRUGA
CENTAR

NEREA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ROSTOV

NEREA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA
Swimming and waterpolo club RA
BETA

OLIMPIK

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

ORION

CENTAR

BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA

CENTAR
OLIMPIK
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION

BETA

BETA

BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
STRUGA

BETA

BETA

STRUGA

BETA

BETA

NEREA

BETA

Bambini

Time
40.97
41.01
41.45
41.45
41.54
41.70
41.72
42.03
42.05
42.34
42.88
42.89
42.98
43.15
43.19
43.33
43.40
43.46
43.90
43.90
44.07
44,12
44.29
44.43
44.63
44,79
44.86
4493
44.96
45.02
45.49
46.08
46.36
46.73
46.89
47.89
48.16
48.49
48.83
49.02
49.17
50.68
51.93
52.44
52.51
53.33
53.55
53.72
53.99
54.69
54.78
54.84
55.05
55.08
55.21
55.95

Pts

137
136
132
132
131
130
129
127
126
124
119
119
118
117
117
115
115
114
111
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
104
103
103
100
96
94
92
91
86
84
82
81
80
79
72
67
65
65
62
61
61
60
57
57
57
56
56
56
54
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

TRAJKOVSKI, leonid
VELKOV, Mihall
ATANASOQV, Nikola
KRALEV, Matej

ANTOV, Andrej
LUKANOVSKI, Marko
PETROVIK, Marko
ACESKI, Mihall
NIKOLOQV, Kalin
CUNGAROVSKI, Vladimir
HUSEINOVSKI, Emir
SPIROVSKI, Matej
CVETKOVSKI, Stefan
CVETKOVSKI, Andrej
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
MAKSIMOVSKI, Branislav
MATEVSKI, Nikola
DIMITRIOSKI, Darijan
SARGJOVSKI, Ivo
BUNDALEVSKI, Borjan
PENDEVSKI, Marko
CVETANOVSKI, Kristijan
DUNOVSKI, Petar
HINCEV, Kiril
GRADOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Damjan
SAZDOV, Damjan

YOB 1996 - 1997

16.
17.

KALONTAROQV, Ziv
SMILEVSKI, Viktor
RABINOWICH, Tal
ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
ZAMIR, Oded

GODA, Martin
RAMPOVSKI, Bojan
BRATANOQV, Ivelin
MARTINOVSKI, Georgi
BOGDANSKI, Boris
POPOV, Bojan
BASHUROVSKI, Riste
SVEQLA, Endrit
SILJANOVSKI, Petar
MILEVSKI, Aleksandar
GULEVSKI, Petar

YOB 1998 - 1999

1.

NogA~WN

SHIMSHON, Amit
KROLL, Itay

IVANOV, Ivan
VASILEVSKI, Nikola
TOSEV, Stefan
TODOROVSKI, Martin
ASPROVSKI, Viktor

YB

00 BETA

06 BETA

03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
05 Bambini

03 BETA

06 BETA

06 BETA

05 ORION

05 BETA

04 BETA

04 PINGVIN

01 BETA

05 BETA

06 BETA

06  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04 CENTAR

00 BETA

06  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04  Bambini

06 BETA

07 CENTAR

06 STRUGA

07 CENTAR

04 GD SPORT

02 PINGVIN

02 BETA

06 BETA

97 HAPOEL

97 PK"Skopje" Skopje

97 HAPOEL

97 PK"Skopje" Skopje

97 PK"Vardar" Skopje

96 HAPOEL

96 BETA

96  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
96  Trayana

97 BETA

97 BETA

96 BETA

96 STRUGA

97 SCAN KOLOR
97 BETA

97 BETA

96 BETA

98 HAPOEL

99 HAPOEL

98 Trayana

99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
99 BETA

99  OLIMPIK

98 BETA

Time
56.04
56.15
56.40
56.60
56.80
57.25
57.38
57.44
58.40
58.68
59.17
59.81
59.95

1:00.20
1.01.38
1.06.76
1.08.53
1:10.44
1:11.45
1:12.34
1:15.59
1:16.58
1:40.69

23.00
24.19
24.20
25.94
25.95
26.34
26.36
26.48
27.27
27.35
290.54
29.64
31.18
31.26
33.71
34.28
37.12

25.36
25.85
26.30
26.87
27.56
27.78
28.06

Pts

53
53
52
52
51
50
50
50
47
46

RS RRG

32
29
27
26
25
22
21

772
664
663
538
538
514
513
506
463
459
364
361
310
308
245
233
184

576
544
516
484
449
438
425
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

PANKOQV, Vladimir

RISTOVSKI, llija
IVANOVSKI, Andrej
ZEKIRI, Dren

DIMOSKI, Robertino
HYSA, Tanush
VELIU, Meriton
VELKOVSKI, Stefan
VIGNJEVIK, Petar
STEFKOVSKA, Kosta
JANESKI, Filip
IBRAHIMI, Abdula
TODOROVSKI, Ivan
KAJTAZI, Leon
ATANASOV, Filip
SHPETIM, Caka
AHMETOVIK, Tarik
MILENKOSKI, Dimitrija
DIMITROVSKI, Bojan
TIRCEVSKI, David

YOB 2000 - 2001

PETROVSKI, Davor
HARALANOQV, Rosen
CVETANOVSKI, Matej
MORALIYSKI, Antoniy
KALAC, Vivit
DERKOVSKI, Filip
BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
IVANOVSKI, Branimir
JOVANOQV, Andrej
RADULOVIK, Nenad
HYSEJNI, Ardit
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
GAJIK, Filip
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej
GLIGOROQV, Filip
ZMEJKOVSKI, Lazar
GJUROVIKJ, Aleksandar
JANASLIEV, Atanas
LUKOVSKI, Jane
LAZAREVSKI, Bojan
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
IVANQV, Borislav
NIKOLOV, Maksim
ATANASOV, marko
TRKALOSKI, Hristijan
STEFANOVSKI, Viktor
DEJANOV, Fllip
VLASKI, Marko
SEHAT, Edin
BULEVSKI, Kristijan
PEJCIK, Teon
BALABANOVSKI, Gorjan Avram

YB

99
99
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99

00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01

MLADOST
BETA

ORION

SCAN KOLOR
STRUGA
SCAN KOLOR
SCAN KOLOR
BETA

BETA

BISER

BETA

ORION
MLADOST
BETA

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

ORION
CHERNOMORE
BETA
CHERNOMORE
BETA

ORION

BETA

MLADOST
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
"Dubocica" Leskovac
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

STUDENT
PINGVIN

GD SPORT
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

STRUGA

BETA

Swimming and waterpolo club RA
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

Time
28.75
29.55
29.91
29.92
29.99
30.58
31.24
31.50
31.63
32.19
32.48
32.77
32.77
33.28
34.94
35.03
37.35
37.67
40.60
43.19

28.08
28.81
29.59
29.78
29.99
30.25
31.25
31.39
3155
32.33
32.60
32.66
32.71
33.48
33.58
34.19
35.22
35.97
36.07
36.30
36.32
39.90
40.16
40.38
42.03
43.40
44.63
44.86
44.93
45.02
46.08
52.44
53.99

Pts

395
364
351
351
348
328
308
301
297
282
274
267
267
255
220
219
180
176
140
117

424
393
363
356
348
339
308
304
299
278
271
270
268
250
248
235
215
202
200
196
196
148
145
143
127
115
106
104
104
103

96

65

60
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank

34. CVETANOVSKI, Filip
35. ISAJOV, Marko

36. TRAJKOVSKI, leonid
37. SPIROVSKI, Matej
38. MATEVSKI, Nikola

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. ARSHAVA, Ilvan

2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij

3. TRPKOVSKI, Branko

4, SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

5. HRISTQV, Atanas

6. MITOV, Kaloyan

7. ATANASOV, Kaloyan

8. DAMCEVSKI, matea

9. MILACHKOQV, Georgi

10. SAZDOV, Matej

11. NASTOVSKI, Kostadin

12. KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola

13. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

14. PINJUH, Nikola

15. RADESKI, Nikola

16. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar

17. POPOVSKI, Ognen

18. GALIK, Bobi

19. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan

20. GORGOVSKI, Emilijan

21. ARSOV, Kristijan

22. ORDANOSKI, Marjan

23. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan

24. KOSKOSKI, Marko

25. ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej

26. MITREV, Mihall

27. PANOVSKI, Aleksandar

28. TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail

29. MANOLEV, Matej

30. LAZAROVSKI, Filip

31. KOCEVSKI, luka

32. GIVKOV, Nikola
STERJOVSKI, Ivan

34. STOIMENOVSKI, Marko

35. NIKOLOQOV, Matej

36. TRAJKOSKI, Mihail

37. PANDEVSKI, Nikola

38. STEFANOVSKI, Kristijan

39. NUHI, Berat

40. TILOVSKI, Anastas

41. VLAHOV, Andrej

42. BOSNAKOVSKI, Jovan

43. JANCEV, Mateo

44. BOCEV, Teo

45. MELOVSKI, Matej

46. ATANASOV, Nikola

47. ANTOV, Andrej

DSQ GRADOVSKI, Marko

YB

01
00
00
01
00

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02

STRUGA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA

Volzhsky

Bambini

BETA

BETA
CHERNOMORE
NEREA
CHERNOMORE
BETA
CHERNOMORE
BETA

BETA

NEREA

BETA

BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Swimming and waterpolo club RA
STUDENT

Bambini

BETA

STRUGA
MLADOST

BETA

ORION

STRUGA

BETA

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION

BETA

BETA

NEREA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

CENTAR

BETA

BETA

OLIMPIK
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

PINGVIN

Time
54.78
55.05
56.04
59.81

1.08.53

30.05
30.11
34.58
35.19
35.46
35.53
35.94
36.09
36.67
36.93
37.11
37.39
38.71
38.95
39.01
39.20
39.39
39.48
39.68
39.75
39.89
40.16
40.38
40.83
40.94
40.97
41.01
41.72
42.89
42.98
43.33
43.90
43.90
44.07
44.43
45.49
46.89
47.89
48.49
49.17
50.68
52.51
53.33
54.84
55.21
56.40
56.80

Pts

57
56
53

29

346
344
227
216
211
209
202
200
191
187
184
180
162
159
158
156
154
153
150
150
148
145
143
138
137
137
136
129
119
118
115
111
111
110
107
100

91

86

82

79

72

65

62

57

56

52

51
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank

DSQ

ATANASOVSKI, Damjan

YOB 2004 - 2005

©CoNoOO AN E

=
o

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

DSQ

HRISTOV, Viktor
HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
DELISTOYANOQV, Boris
KOIKQV, Denislav
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
GEORGIEV, Bojan
KANZUROQV, Kalin
MIHAILOV, Konstantin
BRESTOVAC, David
PETROVIK, Filip
MALINKQV, Jane
HYSEJNI, Agon
GASHTAROQV, Kostantin
MINEVSKI, Aleksandar
KOKALIK, Vid Filip
DIMZQV, Darko
MOSKOVSKI, llin
KOLEYV, Julijan
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
JANAKIEVSKI, Filip
NARANJO, Antonio
KITANOVSKI, Teo
HARITONOVSKI, Antoni
BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
KRALEV, Matej

ACESKI, Mihall
NIKOLOV, Kalin
CUNGAROVSKI, Vladimir
HUSEINOVSKI, Emir
CVETKOVSKI, Stefan
MAKSIMOVSKI, Branislav
SARGJOVSKI, Ivo
HINCEYV, Kiril

2006 and younger

GOSPODINOQV, Todor
BARTNIK, Egor
JORDANOQV, David
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija
LOVACHEV, Teodor
BASHUROVSKI, Stojan
VELKQV, Mihalil
LUKANOVSKI, Marko
PETROVIK, Marko
CVETKOVSKI, Andrej
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
DIMITRIOSKI, Darijan
BUNDALEVSKI, Borjan
PENDEVSKI, Marko
CVETANOVSKI, Kristijan

YB

02 BETA

05 Trayana

04 CHERNOMORE

04 GD SPORT

04 GD SPORT

04 BETA

04 GD SPORT

05 BETA

05 Trayana

04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

05 SCAN KOLOR

04 BETA

05 BETA

05 BETA

04 BETA

05 CENTAR

04 NEREA

05 OLIMPIK

04 ORION

04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje

05 ORION

04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje

05 BETA

04 NEREA

04  Bambini

05 Bambini

05 ORION

05 BETA

04 BETA

04 PINGVIN

05 BETA

04 CENTAR

04  Bambini

04 GD SPORT

06 Trayana

06 ROSTOV

06 BETA

06 BETA

06 CENTAR

06 STRUGA

06 BETA

06 BETA

06 BETA

06 BETA

06  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06 BETA

07 CENTAR

06 STRUGA

Time

33.97
35.96
36.06
36.10
36.37
38.34
38.76
39.23
40.84
41.45
41.45
41.54
41.70
42.05
42.88
43.15
43.46
44.29
44.96
46.73
48.16
51.93
53.55
54.69
55.08
55.95
56.60
57.44
58.40
58.68
59.17
59.95
1:06.76
1:11.45

42.34
44.12
46.36
48.83
49.02
53.72
56.15
57.25
57.38
1:00.20
1:01.38
1:10.44
1:12.34
1:15.59
1:16.58

Pts

240
202
200
200
195
167
161
156
138
132
132
131
130
126
119
117
114
108
103

92

67
61
57
56

52
50
47

SR&S

26

124
109
94
81
80
61
53
50
50
43
41
27
25
22
21
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
16. DUNOVSKI, Petar 07 CENTAR 1:40.69 9
DSQ SAZDOQV, Damjan 06 BETA
Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. CIRIC, Jana 97  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.01 685
2. IVANOVA, Sandra 96 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 27.21 670
3. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nitzan 99 HAPOEL 28.42 588
4. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 29.17 544
5. NINIK, Angela 98 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 29.84 508
6. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00 BETA 29.94 503
7. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 30.48 477
8. NASEVSKA, Evita 97  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 30.54 474
9. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 30.58 472
10. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01 Bambini 30.82 461
11. KOLEVA, Reni D 00 Trayana 30.89 458
12. NOVOSELSKA, Juliyana 70 GD SPORT 3114 447
13. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 3142 435
14. MITRESKA, Vericas 98 STRUGA 32.11 408
15. TANEVA, Martina 02 Trayana 3246 395
16. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 32.68 387
17. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01 Bambini 32.70 386
18. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03 PARTIZANI 33.34 364
19. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 3335 364
20. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3355 357
21. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.67 354
22. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 33.68 353
23. STANKOVIC, Dragana 01 BETA 33.87 347
24. STEFANOVSKA, Teodroa 98  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3415 339
25. STOILOVA, Maria 00 Trayana 3419 338
26. IVANOVA, Radosveta 02 Trayana 3430 334
27. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  "Dubocica" Leskovac 3434 333
28. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 3456 327
29. SMUKOVA, Katerina 91 NEREA 34.65 324
30. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03 MLADOST 3493 317
31. NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija 00 STRUGA 3535 306
32. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3597 290
33. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 36.02 289
34. CIPURINA, Varvara 00 BETA 36.42 279
35. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 36.62 275
36. DELIVSKA, Nia 03 NEREA 37.03 266
37. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 37.28 261
38. DIMITRIEVSKA, Elena 01 BETA 3742 258
39. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 3757 255
40. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 37.60 254
41. SAZDOVA, Kristina 00 BETA 38.62 234
42. RUNCEVA, Bisera 00 BETA 3891 229
43. AVRAMOVSKA, Anastasija 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.95 228
44. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 39.02 227
45. RISTIK, Angela 00 BETA 39.05 227
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

RUNCEVA, Marija
IVANOSKA, Iskra
PEEVA, Gergana
AVRAMOVSKA, Marija
NIKOLOVSKA, Andrea
KARAMINKOVA, Diana
ZIVKOVIK, Eva
DANOVA, Desislava
ZAHARIEVA, Kalina
BOZINOVSKA, Bobana
BELEVSKA, Despina
MALINKOVA, Delfina
DANAILOVSKA, Tamara
PERESKA, Tijana
POPOVA, Margarita
DINEVSKA, marija
GEORGIEVA, Marija
SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva
STOILKOVSKA, Tedfilija
BLAZEVSKA MINOVA, Mia
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
ZEQIRI, Eda
SIMEONOVA, Leona
DASKALOVA, Viktoria
DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela
VLASKA, Ana
JOVANOVIK, Jovana
JORDANOVA, Boyana
NAUMOVSKA, Ana
MILKOVSKA, Jana
BRESTOVAC, Tea
KARAMACOSKA, Elena
NESTOROSKA, Marija
KONEVSKA, Iskra
GORGIEVSKA, Bojana
MITOVA, Elina
VATAMANIDU, Violeta
SEHATIC, Ena

MELNIK, Arina
KOSTOVSKA, Saska
ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija
HRISTOVA, Marija
DIMOVSKA, Angela
MILENKOSKA, Ivana
ANTOVA, Anastasija
PAVLEVSKA, JAna
PAVLOVSKA, Jana
SILJANOVSKA, Leonora
KLINCARSKA, Ana Marija
SUKULOVSKA, Marija
PEEVA, Jana
NIKOLOVA, Marina
KOLEVSKA, Sara
FERNANDES, Viktorija
GEORGIEVA, Denica
COLAKOVSKA, Iva

YB

97
01
03
01
00
05
00
04
06
01
01
03

99
04
04
03
04
04

01
05
02
04
03
04
03
02
05
04
00
06
02
01
02
02
02
04
02
01
03
03
03
02
04
01
99
02
02
03
03
04
03
04
02
02
05
03

BETA

BETA

NEREA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BISER

Trayana

BETA

NEREA

GD SPORT

BETA

STRUGA

BETA
Swimming and waterpolo club RA
STRUGA

NEREA

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

BETA

BETA

Bambini

STEP

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

BETA

ORION

NEREA

STRUGA

BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
STRUGA
STRUGA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
STRUGA

GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

BISER

CENTAR

BETA

BETA

BETA

NEREA

GD SPORT
STRUGA

BETA

Trayana

STRUGA

Time
39.08
39.28
39.67
39.78
40.34
40.38
40.58
40.76
40.82
40.87
40.88
40.97
41.26
41.43
41.51
41.65
4191
41.94
42.21
42.39
42.42
42.50
42.89
43.39
43.78
43.93
44,05
44.14
44.25
44.44
45.14
45.65
45.88
46.12
46.18
46.42
46.60
46.81
46.87
46.98
47.38
48.12
48.21
48.27
48.30
48.45
49.14
49.54
49.81
49.94
50.02
50.15
50.24
51.27
51.75
52.02

Pts

226
223
216
214
206
205
202
199
198
198
198
196
192
190
189
187
183
183
179
177
177
176
171
165
161
159
158
157
156
154
147
142
140
138
137
135
133
132
131
130
127
121
120
120
120
119
114
111
109
108
108
107
106
100

97

96
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ
DNF
DNF

HRISTOVA, Elena
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
MAKSIMOVSKA, Eva
CVETANOVSKA, Teona
ANASTASOVSKA, Anastasija
JANEVA, Sofija
PETROVA, Eva
MELOVSKA, Jovana
STOJANOVSKA, Matea
POPOVSKA, Fani
AHMATOVIK, Dina
JORDANOVSKA, Lina
KUKOSKA, Ekaterina
CVETKOVSKA, Anastasija
NIKOLOVSKA, Angela
JON, Antoaneta
GORGIEVA, Biljana
PEROVSKA, Mila
PEJATOVIC, Masa
JANESKA, Jana
ILIEVSKA, Eli

JEGENI, Matea
ATANASOVSKA, Jovana
ATANASOVSKA, Eva

YOB 1996 - 1997

1.

2.
3.
4.

CIRIC, Jana

IVANOVA, Sandra
NASEVSKA, Evita
RUNCEVA, Marija

YOB 1998 - 1999

ONoOA~WNE

KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nitzan
NINIK, Angela

SHAVRIN, Nikol

MITRESKA, Vericas
DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana
STEFANOVSKA, Teodroa
DANAILOVSKA, Tamara
ANTOVA, Anastasija

YOB 2000 - 2001

CoON O~ WNE

B
=

SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra
ZHDRELLA, Melisa
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
KOLEVA, Reni D
IVANOVSKA, Jovana
ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva
GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija
TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija
STANKOVIC, Dragana
STOILOVA, Maria
KRSTEVSKA, Mia

YB

SRERREIRRRER

01

02

RERES

03
03

03
06

97
96
97
97

99
98
99
98
98
98
99
99

00
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
01

GD SPORT

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA

STRUGA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

Bambini

"Dubocica" Leskovac
BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje

BETA

HAPOEL

PK"Akvatik" Skopje

HAPOEL

STRUGA

BETA

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Swimming and waterpolo club RA
BETA

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
Bambini

Trayana
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Bambini

ORION
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

Trayana

Bambini

Time
52.08
52.50
5251
53.18
53.83
54.60
55.32
55.44
56.55

1:00.00
1.00.71
1:.01.35
1:01.99
1.05.33
1.06.97
1.07.31
1:10.31
1:13.65
1:15.30
1:15.90

27.01
27.21
30.54
39.08

28.42
20.84
30.48
32.11
33.68
34.15
41.26
48.30

29.94
30.58
30.82
30.89
32.68
32.70
33.35
33.67
33.87
34.19
34.56

Pts

96
93
93
90
87
83
80
79
75
62
60
58
57

45

39

32
31

685
670
474
226

588
508
477
408
353
339
192
120

503
472
461
458
387
386
364
354
347
338
327
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International swiming campionship - 13

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Novembar

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija
MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana
JOSIFOVIK, Mateja
CIPURINA, Varvara
DIMITRIEVSKA, Elena
MISEVA, Despina
SAZDOVA, Kristina
RUNCEVA, Bisera
AVRAMOVSKA, Anastasija
RISTIK, Angela
IVANOSKA, Iskra
AVRAMOVSKA, Marija
NIKOLOVSKA, Andrea
ZIVKOVIK, Eva
BOZINOVSKA, Bobana
BELEVSKA, Despina
STOILKOVSKA, Tedfilija
NAUMOVSKA, Ana
KARAMACOSKA, Elena
SEHATIC, Ena
MILENKOSKA, Ivana
AHMATOVIK, Dina

YOB 2002 - 2003

PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija
JANEVSKA, Ana
TANEVA, Martina
ALLARAJ, Ledia
GAJIK, Marija
IVANOVA, Radosveta
KOSTADINOVA, Jana
IVANOVSKA, Sara
DELIVSKA, Nia
VAICHEVA, Ekaterina
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
ARGILOVSKA, Jovana
PEEVA, Gergana
MALINKOVA, Delfina
DINEVSKA, marija
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
SIMEONOVA, Leona
DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela
VLASKA, Ana
BRESTOVAC, Tea
NESTOROSKA, Marija
KONEVSKA, Iskra
GORGIEVSKA, Bojana
VATAMANIDU, Violeta
MELNIK, Arina
KOSTOVSKA, Saska

. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija

HRISTOVA, Marija
PAVLEVSKA, JAna
PAVLOVSKA, Jana
SILJANOVSKA, Leonora

YB

00 STRUGA

00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
00 BETA

01 BETA

01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
00 BETA

00 BETA

01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
00 BETA

01 BETA

01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
00 BISER
00 BETA

01 BETA

01 STRUGA
01 BETA

00 STRUGA
01 STRUGA
01 BETA

01 BETA

01 BETA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
02 BETA

02 Trayana

03 PARTIZANI

02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
02 Trayana

03 MLADOST

02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje

03 NEREA

03 NEREA

03 MLADOST

03 BETA

03 NEREA

03 BETA

03 BETA

02  Bambini

03 BETA

03 BETA

02 BETA

02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
02 STRUGA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
02 STRUGA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
03 BETA

03 BETA

03 BETA

02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
02 BISER

02 CENTAR

03 BETA

Time
35.35
35.97
36.02
36.42
37.42
37.60
38.62
3891
38.95
39.05
39.28
39.78
40.34
40.58
40.87
40.88
42.21
44.25
45.65
46.81
48.27

1:.01.35

29.17
31.42
32.46
33.34
33.55
34.30
34.93
36.62
37.03
37.28
37.57
39.02
39.67
40.97
41.65
42.42
42.89
43.78
43.93
45.14
45.88
46.12
46.18
46.60
46.87
46.98
47.38
48.12
48.45
49.14
49.54

Pts

306
290
289
279
258
254
234
229
228
227
223
214
206
202
198
198
179
156
142
132
120

58

544
435
395
364
357
334
317
275
266
261
255
227
216
196
187
177
171
161
159
147
140
138
137
133
131
130
127
121
119
114
111
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
DSQ
DSQ

KLINCARSKA, Ana Marija
PEEVA, Jana
KOLEVSKA, Sara
FERNANDES, Viktorija
COLAKOVSKA, lva
KUKOSKA, Ekaterina
CVETKOVSKA, Anastasija
GORGIEVA, Biljana
PEJATOVIC, Masa
JANESKA, Jana

JEGENI, Matea

YOB 2004 - 2005

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
DSQ
DNF

STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
KARAMINKOVA, Diana
DANOVA, Desislava
PERESKA, Tijana
POPOVA, Margarita
GEORGIEVA, Marija
SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva
BLAZEVSKA MINOVA, Mia
ZEQIRI, Eda

DASKALOVA, Viktoria

. JOVANOVIK, Jovana

JORDANOVA, Boyana
MITOVA, Elina
DIMOVSKA, Angela
SUKULOVSKA, Marija
NIKOLOVA, Marina
GEORGIEVA, Denica
HRISTOVA, Elena
CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
MAKSIMOVSKA, Eva
CVETANOVSKA, Teona
JANEVA, Sofija
PETROVA, Eva
MELOVSKA, Jovana
STOJANOVSKA, Matea
JORDANOVSKA, Lina
NIKOLOVSKA, Angela
JON, Antoaneta
PEROVSKA, Mila
ILIEVSKA, Eli
ATANASOVSKA, Eva

2006 and younger

Sorwnpe

ZAHARIEVA, Kalina
MILKOVSKA, Jana
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina

ANASTASOVSKA, Anastasija

POPOVSKA, Fani
ATANASOVSKA, Jovana

YB

03 BETA

03 NEREA
02 STRUGA
02 BETA

03 STRUGA
02 STRUGA
02 BETA

03 BETA

03  "Dubocica" Leskovac

03 BETA
03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Trayana
NEREA
STRUGA
NEREA
GD SPORT
BETA
BETA
STEP

GD SPORT
ORION
NEREA

GD SPORT
BETA
BETA

GD SPORT
Trayana
GD SPORT
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
Bambini
BETA
BETA

RERRERRRER

ERFRERRERER

ERERRRRERRERER

06 GD SPORT
06 BETA
06 BETA
07  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
06 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
06 BETA

"Dubocica" Leskovac

Time
49.81
50.02
50.24
51.27
52.02

1.05.33
1.06.97
1:13.65
1:15.90

34.34
40.38
40.76
41.43
41.51
41.91
41.94
42.39
42.50
43.39
44.05
44.14
46.42
48.21
49.94
50.15
51.75
52.08
52.51
53.18
53.83
55.32
55.44
56.55
1:00.00
1:01.99
1:07.31
1:10.31
1:15.30

40.82
44.44
52.50
54.60
1:00.71

Pts

109
108
106
100

RREE S

333
205
199
190
189
183
183
177
176
165
158
157
135
120
108
107
97
96
93
90
87
80
79
75
62
57

39
32

198
154
93
83
60
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4:07.74 680
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:07.74
2. JOVANOV, Jakov 9% BETA 4:15.81 618
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:15.81
3. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 4:30.68 521
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.68
4. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 4:32.46 511
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:32.46
5. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4:37.74 483
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:37.74
6. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 4:42.53 458
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:42.53
7. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 OLIMPIK 4:46.77 438
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:  4:46.77
8. DIMITROV, Dimitar 00 Trayana 5:06.72 358
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:06.72
9. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 5:10.77 344
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:10.77
10. CIRIC, Tadija 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 5:12.07 340
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.07
11. KARADJOV, Stefan 01 GD SPORT 5:2743 295
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:27.43
12. JOVANOQV, Andrej 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5:49.01 243
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:49.01
13. SHOPOQV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 5:49.14 243
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:49.14
DSQ [IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 MLADOST
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
DNF LUKOVSKI, Jane 01 BETA
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle

YOB 1996 - 1997

1. JOVANOV, Jakov
50m:
100m:

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. NAGAR, Tal
50m:
100m:

2. TRPCEVSKI, Mihall
50m:;
100m:

3. VASILEVSKI, Nikola
50m:
100m:

4. TODOROVSKI, Martin

50m:
100m:

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy
50m:;
100m:

2. DIMITRQV, Dimitar
50m:
100m:

3. DERKOVSKI, Filip
50m:
100m:

4. KARADJOV, Stefan
50m:
100m:

5. JOVANOV, Andrej
50m:
100m:

6. SHOPOQV, Dimitar
50m:
100m:

DSQ IVANOVSKI, Branimir
50m:
100m:

DNF LUKOVSKI, Jane
50m:;
100m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

96

99

98

99

99

01

00

00

01

01

01

00

01

BETA
250m:
300m:

HAPOEL
250m:
300m:

PK "Skopje" Skopje
250m:
300m:

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
250m:
300m:

OLIMPIK

250m:
300m:

CHERNOMORE
250m:
300m:

Trayana
250m:
300m:

ORION
250m:
300m:

GD SPORT
250m:
300m:

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
250m:
300m:

GD SPORT
250m:
300m:

MLADOST

250m:
300m:

BETA
250m:
300m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

4:1581 618
4:15.81
4:30.68 521
4:30.68
4:32.46 511
4:32.46
4:37.74 483
4:37.74
4:46.77 438
4:46.77
4:4253 458
4:42.53
5:06.72 358
5:06.72
5:10.77 344
5:10.77
52743 295
5:27.43
5:49.01 243
5:49.01
5:49.14 243
5:49.14
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 4:52.82 550
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:52.82
2. DIMITROVA, Yoana 00 Trayana 4:56.38 530
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:56.38
3. KOLEVA, Reni D 00 Trayana 5:01.72 502
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:01.72
4. NOVOSELSKA, Juliyana 70 GD SPORT 5:18.10 429
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:18.10
5. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GDSPORT 5:40.93 348
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.93
6. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 5:50.60 320
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:50.60
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. SHOUMKOVA, lvet 00 CHERNOMORE 4:52.82 550
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:52.82
2. DIMITROVA, Yoana 00 Trayana 4:56.38 530
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:56.38
3. KOLEVA, Reni D 00  Trayana 5:01.72 502
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:01.72
4. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 5:40.93 348
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.93
5. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 5:50.60 320
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:50.60
Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:08.00 615
2. MATALON, Omer 98 HAPOEL 1:08.51 601
3. FLEISHMAKHER, Daniel 96 HAPOEL 1:11.77 523
4. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:13.09 495
5. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:13.53 486
6. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:13.76 482
7. VELIU, Meriton 99 SCAN KOLOR 1:20.24 374
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank
8. GAJIK, Filip
9. ERGI, Veli

10. KALAC, Vivit
11. TOSEV, Stefan
12. SVEQLA, Endrit
13. ARSHAVA, lvan
14. IVANOVSKI, Andrej
15. RISTOVSKI, llija
16. STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
17. DERKOVSKI, Filip
18. MIHOV, Nikola
ATANASOV, Filip

20. HRISTOV, Atanas
21. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej
22. HRISTOV, Viktor
23. SAZDOQV, Matej
24. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
25. RADULOVIK, Nenad
26. SHOPOV, Dimitar
27. SILJANOVSKI, Petar
28. HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
29. RADESKI, Nikola
30. ATANASOV, Kaloyan
31. MILACHKQV, Georgi
32. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
33. KOLEV, Julijan
34. MALINKOV, Jane
35. MITOV, Kaloyan
36. HINCEV, Kiril
37. PETROV, Alexandar
38. GEORGIEV, Bojan
39. NIKOLOV, Maksim
40. PETROVIK, Filip

DSQ POPOVSKI, Ognen

DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Andrej

YOB 1996 - 1997

FLEISHMAKHER, Daniel
SMILEVSKI, Viktor
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
SVEQLA, Endrit
SILJANOVSKI, Petar

agrwnE

YOB 1998 - 1999

SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
MATALON, Omer
BEJATOVIC, Marko
VELIU, Meriton
TOSEV, Stefan
IVANOVSKI, Andrej
RISTOVSKI, llija
ATANASOV, Filip

NGO A~WNE

YB

00
01
00
99
97
03
98
99
01
00
02
99
02
00
05
02
01
00
01
97
04
02
02
03
03
04
04
02
04
03
04
01
04
02
04

96
97
97
97
97

98
98
98
99
99
98
99
99

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
PARTIZANI

BETA

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
Volzhsky

ORION

BETA

"Dubocica" Leskovac
ORION

Trayana

BETA
CHERNOMORE
BETA

Trayana

BETA

BETA

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA
CHERNOMORE
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
ORION

NEREA

BETA

NEREA

GD SPORT
NEREA

GD SPORT
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
STUDENT

BETA

HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK "Vardar" Skopje
SCAN KOLOR
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
SCAN KOLOR
BETA

ORION

BETA

BETA

Time

1:20.50
1:20.82
1.23.17
1:24.19
1:24.52
1:25.46
1:25.65
1:29.77
1:31.06
1:31.28
1:31.30
1:31.30
1:33.19
1:33.84
1:36.77
1:38.17
1:38.19
1:39.34
1:40.51
1:41.31
1:44.38
1:45.94
1:47.45
1:49.22
1:49.34
1:50.55
1:51.63
1:53.41
1:54.46
1:54.79
1:55.57
1:58.61
2:03.98

1:11.77
1:13.09
1:13.76
1:24.52
1:41.31

1:08.00
1:08.51
1:13.53
1:20.24
1:24.19
1:25.65
1:29.77
1:31.30

Pts

371
366
336
324
320
310
308
267
256
254
254
254
239
234
213
204
204
197
190
186
170
163
156
148
148
143
139
133
129
128
125
116
101

523
495
482
320
186

615
601
486
374
324
308
267
254

50m 100m
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. GAJIK, Filip 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:20.50 371
2. ERGI, Veli 01  PARTIZANI 1:20.82 366
3. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 1:23.17 336
4. STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar 01 "Dubocica" Leskovac 1:31.06 256
5. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 1:31.28 254
6. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej 00 BETA 1:33.84 234
7. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 1:38.19 204
8. RADULOVIK, Nenad 00 BETA 1:39.34 197
9. SHOPOV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 1:40.51 190
10. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:58.61 116
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. ARSHAVA, lvan 03 Volzhsky 1:25.46 310
2. MIHOV, Nikola 02 Trayana 1:31.30 254
3. HRISTOV, Atanas 02 CHERNOMORE 1:33.19 239
4. SAZDOV, Matej 02 BETA 1:38.17 204
5. RADESKI, Nikola 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:45.94 163
6. ATANASOV, Kaloyan 02 CHERNOMORE 1:47.45 156
7. MILACHKOQV, Georgi 03 CHERNOMORE 1:49.22 148
8. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan 03 ORION 1:49.34 148
9. MITOV, Kaloyan 02 NEREA 1:53.41 133
10. PETROV, Alexandar 03 NEREA 1:54.79 128
DSQ POPOVSKI, Ognen 02 STUDENT
YOB 2004 - 2005
1. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 1:36.77 213
2. HRISTOV, Martin Angelov 04 CHERNOMORE 1:44.38 170
3. KOLEV, Julijan 04 NEREA 1:50.55 143
4. MALINKQV, Jane 04 BETA 1:51.63 139
5. HINCEV, Kiril 04  GD SPORT 1:54.46 129
6. GEORGIEV, Bojan 04  GD SPORT 1:55.57 125
7. PETROVIK, Filip 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:03.98 101
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA
Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:24.58 452
2. ILCHEVA, lliana 00 Trayana 1:24.92 447
3. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 1:25.67 435
4. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99  pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:26.54 422
5. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:27.15 414
6. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01 Bambini 1:28.48 395
7. IVANOVA, Radosveta 02 Trayana 1:29.47 382
8. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:29.95 376
9. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 1:31.62 356
10. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 1:33.28 337
11. GAIJIK, Marija 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:34.26 327
12. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:34.83 321
13. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01 Bambini 1:37.97 291
14. MITRESKA, Vericas 98 STRUGA 1:39.20 280
15. KAPADANI, Sonja 04  PARTIZANI 1:39.33 279
16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 "Dubocica" Leskovac 1:44.38 241
17. SMUKOVA, Katerina 91 NEREA 1:46.02 230
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

18. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
19. RISTIK, Angela

20. IVANOVSKA, Sara

21. DANOVA, Desislava
22. GJEORGIEVSKA, lea
23. RUNCEVA, Bisera
24. PEEVA, Gergana

25. RUNCEVA, Marija

26. POPOVA, Margarita
27. NIKOLOVA, Marina
28. JORDANOVSKA, Lina
29. KOLEVA, Borislava

YOB 1996 - 1997
1. RUNCEVA, Marija

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. STOJANOSKA, Iskra
2. MARKOVIC, Miljana
3. MITRESKA, Vericas

YOB 2000 - 2001

ILCHEVA, lliana
ZHDRELLA, Melisa
IVANOVSKA, Jovana
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
CELIKOVSKA, Marta
PAVLOVA, Kristina
TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija
ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva
RISTIK, Angela
RUNCEVA, Bisera
KOLEVA, Borislava

POoOOX®~NOORLDNE

e

YOB 2002 - 2003

IVANOVA, Radosveta
JANEVSKA, Ana
GAJIK, Marija
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
IVANOVSKA, Sara
GJEORGIEVSKA, lea
PEEVA, Gergana

NogaMwdhE

YOB 2004 - 2005

KAPADANI, Sonja
STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
DANOVA, Desislava
POPOVA, Margarita
NIKOLOVA, Marina
JORDANOVSKA, Lina

ok WNE

YB

03
00
02
04
03
00
03
97
04
04
04
01

97

99
99
98

00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
01

02
02
02
03
02
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

MLADOST
BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA
STRUGA
BETA
NEREA
BETA
NEREA

GD SPORT
BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
pk Leskovac - Leskovac
STRUGA

Trayana

SCAN KOLOR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Bambini
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Bambini

BETA

BETA

GD SPORT

Trayana

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
MLADOST
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
STRUGA

NEREA

PARTIZANI
"Dubocica" Leskovac
NEREA

NEREA

GD SPORT

BETA

Time
1:46.42
1:46.63
1:47.35
1:49.56
1:52.28
1:52.95
1:54.15
1:58.00
1:59.17
2:02.88
2:09.62
2:17.34

1:58.00

1:24.58
1:26.54
1:39.20

1:24.92
1:25.67
1:27.15
1:28.48
1:29.95
1:33.28
1:34.83
1:37.97
1:46.63
1:52.95
2:17.34

1:29.47
1:31.62
1:34.26
1:46.42
1:47.35
1:52.28
1:54.15

1:39.33
1:44.38
1:49.56
1:59.17
2:02.88
2:09.62

Pts

227
226
221
208
193
190
184
167
162
148
126
106

167

452
422
280

447
435
414
395
376
337
321
291
226
190
106

382
356
327
227
221
193
184

279
241
208
162
148
126

50m 100m
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 7 Men, 100m Fly Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:02.38 521
2. SHIMSHON, Amit 98 HAPOEL 1:02.39 521
3. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:03.05 505
4. IVANOQV, Ivan 98 Trayana 1:03.40 496
5. STOJANOVSKI, llija 81 BETA 1:03.82 487
6. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 1:04.68 468
7. DIMOVSKI, Igor 78 BETA 1:05.39 452
8. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 96 BETA 1:05.83 443
9. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 1:06.90 423
10. PANKOV, Vladimir 99  MLADOST 1:10.51 361
11. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 1:12.25 335
12. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97  PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:12.85 327
13. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:16.89 278
14. GEORGIEV, Teodor 02 CHERNOMORE 1:19.85 248
DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 1:19.85 248
16. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 1:23.34 219
17. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 1:28.33 184
18. KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir 03 CHERNOMORE 1:38.35 133
19. LAZAREVSKI, Bojan 01 STUDENT 1:39.47 129
20. DELISTOYANOV, Boris 04  GD SPORT 1:39.84 127
21. VIGNJEVIK, Petar 98 BETA 1:43.01 116
22. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03  OLIMPIK 1:44.85 110
23. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Swimming and waterpolo club RA 1:50.55 94
24. DAMCEVSKI, matea 02 BETA 2:07.59 61
25. BRESTOVAC, David 04 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:19.10 47
DSQ CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:03.05 505
2. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 96 BETA 1:05.83 443
3. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 1:12.25 335
4., MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97  PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:12.85 327
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. SHIMSHON, Amit 98 HAPOEL 1:02.39 521
2. IVANOV, Ivan 98 Trayana 1:03.40 496
3. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 1:04.68 468
4. PANKOV, Vladimir 99  MLADOST 1:10.51 361
5. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:16.89 278
6. VIGNJIEVIK, Petar 98 BETA 1:43.01 116
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 1:06.90 423
2. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 1:19.85 248
3. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 1:28.33 184
4. LAZAREVSKI, Bojan 01  STUDENT 1:39.47 129
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. GEORGIEV, Teodor 02 CHERNOMORE 1:19.85 248
2. KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir 03 CHERNOMORE 1:38.35 133
3. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03  OLIMPIK 1:44.85 110
4. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Swimming and waterpolo club RA 1:50.55 94
5. DAMCEVSKI, matea 02 BETA 2:07.59 61
DSQ CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 7, Men, 100m Fly

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. HRISTOQV, Viktor 05 Trayana 1:23.34 219
2. DELISTOYANOV, Boris 04  GD SPORT 1:39.84 127
3. BRESTOVAC, David 04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:19.10 47
Event 8 Women, 100m Fly Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nitzan 99  HAPOEL 1:05.92 627
2. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 1:15.82 412
3. KRSTEVSKA, Marta 00 STUDENT 1:18.99 364
4. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:21.56 331
5. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03  PARTIZANI 1:23.83 305
6. GAJIK, Marija 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:27.38 269
7. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03  MLADOST 1:27.87 265
8. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 1:40.26 178
9. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:42.98 164
10. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 1:54.88 118
11. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 2:01.28 101
12. GEORGIEVA, Marija 04 GD SPORT 2:09.11 83
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nitzan 99  HAPOEL 1:05.92 627
2. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 1:15.82 412
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. KRSTEVSKA, Marta 00 STUDENT 1:18.99 364
2. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 1:40.26 178
3. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:42.98 164
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:21.56 331
2. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03  PARTIZANI 1:23.83 305
3. GAIJIK, Marija 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:27.38 269
4., KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03 MLADOST 1:.27.87 265
YOB 2004 - 2005
1. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 1:54.88 118
2. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 2:01.28 101
3. GEORGIEVA, Marija 04 GD SPORT 2:09.11 83
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 9 Men, 50m Backstroke Open

16.11.2013 Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open
1. KALONTAROV, Ziv 97 HAPOEL 26.87 666
2. CEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 28.46 560
3. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 2947 504
4. ZAMIR, Oded 9% HAPOEL 29.62 497
5. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 29.84 486
6. BITRAKQV, Konstantin 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 29.92 482
7. KROLL, ltay 99 HAPOEL 30.60 451
8. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 31.25 423
9. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3159 410
10. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 3243 379
11. DIMITROV, Dimitar 00 Trayana 3265 371
12. ASPROVSKI, Viktor 98 BETA 33.08 357
13. HARALANOV, Rosen 00 CHERNOMORE 3428 321
14. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02  Bambini 3458 312
15. ARSHAVA, Ivan 03  Volzhsky 3462 311
16. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 34.77 307

DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 34.77 307

18. PANKOQV, Viadimir 99 MLADOST 3495 302
19. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 BETA 3536 292
20. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 SCAN KOLOR 35.68 284
21. KARADJOV, Stefan 01 GDSPORT 36.43 267
22. JOVANOV, Andrej 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.14 233
23. CIRIC, Tadija 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3852 226
24. HYSA, Tanush 98 SCAN KOLOR 3948 210
25. SHPETIM, Caka 99 SCAN KOLOR 39.54 209
26. MIHOV, Nikola 02 Trayana 39.83 204
27. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 40.23 198
28. SHOPOQV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 40.25 198
29. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 40.32 197
30. DIMOSKI, Robertino 98 STRUGA 4050 194
31. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 40.69 192
32. MILEVSKI, Aleksandar 97 BETA 42.49 168
33. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 43.75 154
34. HRISTOV, Atanas 02 CHERNOMORE 43.94 152
35. DAMCEVSKI, matea 02 BETA 4428 149
36. KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir 03 CHERNOMORE 4465 145
37. KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola 03 NEREA 4475 144
38. MIHAILOV, Konstantin 05 Trayana 4553 137
39. GAIIK, Filip 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 46.29 130
40. GALIK, Bobi 03  Bambini 46.65 127
41. HINCEV, Kiril 04 GD SPORT 46.89 125
42. BRESTOVAC, David 04 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 46.95 125
43. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 01 PINGVIN 4763 119
44. KOIKOV, Denislav 04 GD SPORT 48.23 115
45. DIMOVSKI, lvo Jovan 03 BETA 48.42 114
46. PETROVIK, Filip 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 48.83 111
47. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 4897 110
48. KANZUROQV, Kalin 05 BETA 4949 107
49. STEFANOVSKI, Kristijan 02 BETA 49.84 104
50. BARTNIK, Egor 06 ROSTOV 50.37 101
51. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 SCAN KOLOR 50.88 98
52. GOSPODINQV, Todor 06 Trayana 51.20 96
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International swiming campionship - 13

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Novembar

Event 9, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail
KOLEYV, Julijan
DIMZQV, Darko
MITREV, Mihall
ATANASOV, marko
MANOLEV, Matej
ORDANOSKI, Marjan
STOIMENOVSKI, Marko
RADEV, Zdravko
PANDEVSKI, Nikola
NARANJO, Antonio
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
PETROV, Andrej
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
NIKOLQOV, Matej
CVETANOVSKI, Filip
SAZDOV, Damjan
TRKALOSKI, Hristijan
MOSKOVSKI, llin
ANTOV, Andrej
KITANOVSKI, Teo
VELKOQV, Mihalil
LOVACHEV, Teodor
BORZANOV, Damjan
BOROZANOV, Andrej
PETROVIK, Marko
ACESKI, Mihail
DUNOVSKI, Petar
BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir
MAKSIMOVSKI, Branislav
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
KRALEV, Matej
JANAKIEVSKI, Filip
KOSKOSKI, Marko
MEHMEDI, Barlet
VLASKI, Marko
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija
STEFANOVSKI, Viktor
VLAHOV, Andrej

YOB 1996 - 1997

NogA~wNE

KALONTAROQV, Ziv
MARKOVSKI, Vedran
ZAMIR, Oded
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
RAMPOVSKI, Bojan
BOGDANSKI, Boris
MILEVSKI, Aleksandar

YB
02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04 NEREA

04 BETA

02 BETA

01 BETA

03 ORION

02 BETA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06 NEREA

03 CENTAR

05 ORION

04 ORION

03 ORION

06 BETA

05 OLIMPIK

03  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
01 STRUGA

06 BETA

00 STRUGA

05 CENTAR

03 BETA

04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
06 BETA

06 CENTAR
05 BETA

05 BETA

06 BETA

05 ORION
o7 CENTAR
04 NEREA
04 CENTAR
04  Bambini
05 Bambini
04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
02 STRUGA
01 BETA

01 BETA

06 BETA

00 BETA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

97 HAPOEL
97  PK"Skopje" Skopje
96 HAPOEL

97  PK"Vardar" Skopje
96  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
97 BETA

97 BETA

Time
51.69
52.09
53.09
53.47
53.95
56.09
57.04
57.17
57.60
57.95
58.67
59.12
59.88

1:00.92
1:00.94
1:00.95
1:01.06
1:02.00
1:03.40
1:05.97
1:06.17
1:09.90
1:10.47
1:10.52
1:12.45
1:15.37
1:17.29
1:18.30
1:53.04

26.87
29.47
29.62
20.84
31.59
35.36
42.49

Pts

93
91
86

82
73
70
69
68
66

62
60
57
57
57

SRR Y

37
37

30
28
27

666
504
497
486
410
292
168
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 9, Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 1998 - 1999

NogA~whE

KROLL, Itay
BEJATOVIC, Marko
ASPROVSKI, Viktor
PANKOQV, Vladimir
HYSA, Tanush
SHPETIM, Caka
DIMOSKI, Robertino

YOB 2000 - 2001

pPobPE

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

PETROVSKI, Davor
DIMITROV, Dimitar
HARALANOQV, Rosen
KALAC, Vivit
DOMAZETQV, Ljupco
HYSEJNI, Ardit
KARADJOV, Stefan
JOVANOV, Andrej
SHOPOV, Dimitar
BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
GAJIK, Filip
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOV, marko
CVETANOVSKI, Filip
TRKALOSKI, Hristijan
MEHMEDI, Barlet
VLASKI, Marko
STEFANOVSKI, Viktor

YOB 2002 - 2003

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

DSQ

DSQ

SIMONOVSKI, Antonij
ARSHAVA, lvan

CIRIC, Tadija

MIHOV, Nikola
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
HRISTOV, Atanas
DAMCEVSKI, matea
KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir
KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola
GALIK, Bobi

DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan
ATANASOVSKI, Damjan
STEFANOVSKI, Kristijan
TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail
MITREV, Mihail
MANOLEV, Matej
ORDANOSKI, Marjan
STOIMENOVSKI, Marko
PANDEVSKI, Nikola
PETROV, Andrej
NIKOLOV, Matej
ANTOV, Andrej
KOSKOSKI, Marko
VLAHOV, Andrej

99
98
98
99
98
99
98

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
00

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
02

HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
BETA

MLADOST

SCAN KOLOR
SCAN KOLOR
STRUGA

ORION

Trayana
CHERNOMORE
BETA

BETA

SCAN KOLOR

GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
GD SPORT

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
PINGVIN

BETA

STRUGA
STRUGA

BETA

BETA

BETA

Bambini

Volzhsky

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Trayana

BETA
CHERNOMORE
BETA
CHERNOMORE
NEREA

Bambini

BETA

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

ORION

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
CENTAR

ORION
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

STRUGA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

30.60
31.25
33.08
34.95
39.48
39.54
40.50

32.43
32.65
34.28
34.77
34.77
35.68
36.43
38.14
40.25
40.32
46.29
47.63
53.95
1:01.06
1:03.40

34.58
34.62
38.52
39.83
40.69
43.94
44.28
44.65
44.75
46.65
48.42
48.97
49.84
51.69
53.47
56.09
57.04
57.17
57.95
59.88
1:00.95
1:06.17

451
423
357
302
210
209
194

379
371
321
307
307
284
267
233
198
197
130
119

82

57

51

312
311
226
204
192
152
149
145
144
127
114
110
104

93

73
70
69
66
60
57
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 9, Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. HRISTOQV, Viktor 05 Trayana 40.23 198
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 43.75 154
3. MIHAILOV, Konstantin 05 Trayana 4553 137
4. HINCEV, Kiril 04 GD SPORT 46.89 125
5. BRESTOVAC, David 04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 46.95 125
6. KOIKOV, Denislav 04 GD SPORT 48.23 115
7. PETROVIK, Filip 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 48.83 111
8. KANZUROV, Kalin 05 BETA 49.49 107
9. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 SCAN KOLOR 50.88 98
10. KOLEV, Julijan 04 NEREA 52.09 91
11. DIMZQOV, Darko 04 BETA 53.09 86
12. NARANJO, Antonio 05 ORION 58.67 64
13. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 ORION 59.12 62
14. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 OLIMPIK 1:00.94 57
15. MOSKOVSKI, llin 05 CENTAR 1:05.97 45
16. KITANOVSKI, Teo 04 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:09.90 38
17. BORZANOV, Damjan 05 BETA 1:12.45 34
18. BOROZANOQV, Andrej 05 BETA 1:15.37 30
19. ACESKI, Mihalil 05 ORION 1:18.30 27
DSQ BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir 04 NEREA
DSQ MAKSIMOVSKI, Branislav 04 CENTAR
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Bambini
DSQ KRALEV, Matej 05 Bambini
DSQ JANAKIEVSKI, Filip 04 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
2006 and younger
1. BARTNIK, Egor 06 ROSTOV 50.37 101
2. GOSPODINOQV, Todor 06 Trayana 51.20 96
3. RADEV, Zdravko 06 NEREA 57.60 68
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 1:00.92 57
5. SAZDOV, Damjan 06 BETA 1:02.00 54
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 BETA 1:10.47 37
7. LOVACHEV, Teodor 06 CENTAR 1:10.52 37
8. PETROVIK, Marko 06 BETA 1:17.29 28
9. DUNOVSKI, Petar 07 CENTAR 1:53.04 9
DSQ SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 BETA
Event 10 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. IVANOVA, Sandra 96  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3141 623
2. CIRIC, Jana 97  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3241 567
3. ZEQIRI, Rita 95 STEP 33.24 525
4. NASEVSKA, Evita 97  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 35.84 419
5. IVANOVA, Ivelina 02 Trayana 36.33 402
6. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 36.38 401
7. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 36.81 387
8. TANEVA, Martina 02 Trayana 36.94 383
9. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 36.98 381
10. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 37.72 359
11. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00 BETA 39.11 322
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 10, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

KOLEVA, Borislava
SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena
STEFANOVSKA, Teodroa
DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana
GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija
DIMITROVA, Diana
NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija
ALLARAJ, Ledia
STOILOVA, Maria
VAICHEVA, Ekaterina
STANKOVIC, Dragana
KAPADANI, Sonja
SMUKOVA, Katerina
MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana
DELIVSKA, Nia
KARAMINKOVA, Diana
ZAHARIEVA, Kalina
BELEVSKA, Despina
IVANOSKA, Iskra
AVRAMOVSKA, Anastasija
POPOVA, Margarita
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
DINEVSKA, marija
SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva
DIMITRIEVSKA, Elena
PERESKA, Tijana
JORDANOVA, Boyana
ARGILOVSKA, Jovana
NIKOLOVA, Marina
SIMEONOVA, Leona
KARAMACOQOSKA, Elena
JOVANOVIK, Jovana
MILKOVSKA, Jana
GEORGIEVA, Marija
NAUMOVSKA, Ana
HRISTOVA, Marija
STOILKOVSKA, Teofilija
NESTOROSKA, Marija
SEHATIC, Ena

PEEVA, Jana
KONEVSKA, Iskra
GEORGIEVA, Denica
CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
DIMOVSKA, Angela
HRISTOVA, Elena
SUKULOVSKA, Marija
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
SULEJMANI, Arbiana
PAVLOVSKA, Jana
MAKSIMOVSKA, Eva
ZEQIRI, Eda
ANASTASOVSKA, Anastasija
KOLEVSKA, Sara
MILENKOSKA, lvana
ZIVKOVIK, Eva
KOSTOVSKA, Saska

YB
01 GD SPORT
99 BETA

98  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
98 BETA

00 ORION

01 CHERNOMORE
00 STRUGA
03 PARTIZANI
00 Trayana

03 NEREA

01 BETA

04 PARTIZANI
91 NEREA

00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
03 NEREA

05 Trayana

06 GD SPORT
01 STRUGA
01 BETA

01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04 NEREA

02  Bambini

03 BETA

04 BETA

01 BETA

04 STRUGA
04 NEREA

03 BETA

04 GD SPORT
03 BETA

01 STRUGA
05 ORION

06 BETA

04 GD SPORT
00 STRUGA

02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
01 BETA

02 STRUGA

01 BETA

03 NEREA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
05 Trayana

04 BETA

04 BETA

04 GD SPORT

04 BETA

06 BETA

93 BETA

02 CENTAR

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04 STEP

07  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
02 STRUGA

01 BETA

00 BETA

03 BETA

Time
39.30
39.53
39.57
40.16
40.48
40.78
41.24
41.99
42.00
42.28
43.12
43.46
44.69
44.90
46.17
47.65
48.11
48.52
49.03
49.35
49.49
49.88
50.23
51.06
51.10
51.14
51.73
51.96
52.03
53.87
53.93
54.06
54.43
54.72
55.11
55.17
55.21
56.03
56.31
56.62
57.51
58.35
58.47
59.34

1:00.02
1:00.93
1.01.84
1.07.36
1:.09.31
1:09.66

Pts

318
312
311
298
291
284
275
261
260
255
241
235
216
213
196
178
173
169
164
161
159
155
152
145
145
144
139
138
137
123
123
122
120
118
115
115
115
110
108
106
101

97

97

92

89

85

82

63

58

57
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 10, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

DSQ SAZDOVA, Kristina
DSQ VLASKA, Ana
DSQ AVRAMOVSKA, Marija

YOB 1996 - 1997

1. IVANOVA, Sandra
2. CIRIC, Jana
3. NASEVSKA, Evita

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. STOJANOSKA, Iskra

2. SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena
3. STEFANOVSKA, Teodroa
4. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana

YOB 2000 - 2001

CELIKOVSKA, Marta
KRSTEVSKA, Mia
ZHDRELLA, Melisa

SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra

1

2

3

4,

5. KOLEVA, Borislava
6. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija
7. DIMITROVA, Diana

8. NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija
9. STOILOVA, Maria

10. STANKOVIC, Dragana

11. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana
12. BELEVSKA, Despina

13. IVANOSKA, Iskra

14. AVRAMOVSKA, Anastasija

15. DIMITRIEVSKA, Elena
16. KARAMACOSKA, Elena
17. NAUMOVSKA, Ana
18. STOILKOVSKA, Teofilija
19. SEHATIC, Ena
DSQ MILENKOSKA, Ivana
DSQ ZIVKOVIK, Eva
DSQ SAZDOVA, Kristina
DSQ AVRAMOVSKA, Marija

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. IVANOVA, Ivelina

2. TANEVA, Martina

3. ALLARAJ, Ledia

4. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina
5. DELIVSKA, Nia

6. BOZINOVSKA, Lina

7. DINEVSKA, marija

8. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana
9. SIMEONOVA, Leona
10. HRISTOVA, Marija

11. NESTOROSKA, Marija
12. PEEVA, Jana

13. KONEVSKA, Iskra

YB

00
02
01

96
97
97

99
99
98
98

00
01
00

01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
01

02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03
02

BETA
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

PK"Akvatik" Skopje

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Bambini

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

GD SPORT
ORION
CHERNOMORE
STRUGA

Trayana

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
STRUGA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

STRUGA
STRUGA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Trayana

Trayana
PARTIZANI
NEREA

NEREA

Bambini

BETA

BETA

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
STRUGA

NEREA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Time Pts
3141 623
3241 567
3584 419
36.81 387
3953 312
3957 311
40.16 298
36.38 401
36.98 381
3772 359
39.11 322
39.30 318
40.48 291
40.78 284
41.24 275
42.00 260
4312 241
4490 213
48.52 169
49.03 164
4935 161
51.10 145
53.93 123
55.11 115
55.21 115
56.31 108
36.33 402
36.94 383
4199 261
42.28 255
46.17 196
49.88 155
50.23 152
51.96 138
53.87 123
55.17 115
56.03 110
56.62 106
5751 101

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 27713

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

21.11.2013 23:50 - Page 26



International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 10, Girls, 50m Backstroke,

YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts
14. PAVLOVSKA, Jana 02 CENTAR 1:09.31 58
DSQ KOLEVSKA, Sara 02 STRUGA
DSQ KOSTOVSKA, Saska 03 BETA
DSQ VLASKA, Ana 02 BETA
YOB 2004 - 2005
1. KAPADANI, Sonja 04 PARTIZANI 4346 235
2. KARAMINKOVA, Diana 05 Trayana 4765 178
3. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 49.49 159
4. SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva 04 BETA 51.06 145
5. PERESKA, Tijana 04 STRUGA 51.14 144
6. JORDANOVA, Boyana 04 NEREA 51.73 139
7. NIKOLOVA, Marina 04 GD SPORT 52.03 137
8. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 54.06 122
9. GEORGIEVA, Marija 04 GD SPORT 5472 118
10. GEORGIEVA, Denica 05 Trayana 58.35 97
11. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 BETA 58.47 97
12. DIMOVSKA, Angela 04 BETA 59.34 92
13. HRISTOVA, Elena 04 GD SPORT 1:00.02 89
14. SUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:00.93 85
15. MAKSIMOVSKA, Eva 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:09.66 57
DSQ ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP
2006 and younger
1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 48.11 173
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 5443 120
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:01.84 82
DSQ ANASTASOVSKA, Anastasija 07  PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Event 11 Men, 200m Fly Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:19.80 506
2. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 2:29.31 415
3. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:36.05 364
4. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 2:42.39 323
5. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:45.38 305
6. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 2:51.78 273
7. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 3:33.54 142
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 2:29.31 415
2. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:36.05 364
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 2:42.39 323
2. DOMAZETOQV, Ljupco 00 BETA 2:51.78 273
3. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 3:33.54 142
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Event 12 Women, 200m Fly Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nit99 HAPOEL 2:24.90 629
2. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 2:40.15 466
3. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 2:42.99 442
4. KRSTEVSKA, Marta 00 STUDENT 2:56.55 348
5. DIMITROVA, Yoana 00 Trayana 3:01.50 320
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nit99 HAPOEL 2:24.90 629
2. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 2:42.99 442
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 2:40.15 466
2. KRSTEVSKA, Marta 00 STUDENT 2:56.55 348
3. DIMITROVA, Yoana 00 Trayana 3:01.50 320
Event 13 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. CEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 59.10 623
2. BITRAKOV, Konstantin 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:03.07 512
3. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:03.13 511
4. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 1:04.72 474
5. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 96 BETA 1:06.30 441
6. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:08.73 396
7. DIMITROV, Dimitar 00 Trayana 1:10.66 364
8. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.68 349
9. ASPROVSKI, Viktor 98 BETA 1:12.97 331
10. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 1:13.20 328
11. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 1:15.33 301
12. ARSHAVA, lvan 03  Volzhsky 1:15.58 298
13. HARALANOV, Rosen 00 CHERNOMORE 1:15.75 296
14. PANKOV, Viadimir 99 MLADOST 1:16.35 289
15. KARADJOV, Stefan 01 GD SPORT 1:17.96 271
16. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 SCAN KOLOR 1:19.92 252
17. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 BETA 1:21.29 239
18. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:22.32 230
19. MIHOV, Nikola 02 Trayana 1:23.26 223
20. SHOPOV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 1:25.60 205
21. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 1:26.54 198
22. MILEVSKI, Aleksandar 97 BETA 1:32.65 162
23. DAMCEVSKI, matea 02 BETA 1:35.03 150
24. KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir 03 CHERNOMORE 1:35.50 148
25. PLUSHKOSKI, Dushan 98 STRUGA 1:36.05 145
26. HRISTOV, Atanas 02 CHERNOMORE 1:36.95 141
27. KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola 03 NEREA 1:38.46 135
28. PETROVIK, Filip 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:41.63 122
29. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 BETA 1:42.46 120
30. BRESTOVAC, David 04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:43.78 115
31. HINCEV, Kiril 04 GD SPORT 1:46.01 108
32. BARTNIK, Egor 06 ROSTOV 1:47.85 102
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Event 13, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank

33. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija

34. RADEV, Zdravko
35. NIKOLOV, Matej
36. VELKOV, Mihail

DSQ BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir

YOB 1996 - 1997

MARKOVSKI, Vedran
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
STOJANOVSKI, Stefan
ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
RAMPOVSKI, Bojan
BOGDANSKI, Boris
MILEVSKI, Aleksandar

NooghswdpE

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. ASPROVSKI, Viktor
2. PANKOV, Viadimir
3. PLUSHKOSKI, Dushan

YOB 2000 - 2001

DIMITROQOV, Dimitar
KALAC, Vivit
DOMAZETOV, Ljupco
HARALANOQV, Rosen
KARADJOV, Stefan
HYSEJNI, Ardit
JOVANQV, Andrej
SHOPOV, Dimitar

©NoOGAWONE

YOB 2002 - 2003

ARSHAVA, Ivan
MIHOV, Nikola

DAMCEVSKI, matea

HRISTOV, Atanas
KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola
DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan
NIKOLOV, Matej

©CoNOGOM~WNE

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. PETROVIK, Filip
2. BRESTOVAC, David
3. HINCEV, Kiril

DSQ BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir

2006 and younger
1. BARTNIK, Egor

SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija

2.
3. RADEV, Zdravko
4, VELKOV, Mihail

SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir

YB

06
06
03
06
04

97
97
96
97
96
97
97

98
99
98

00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01

03

02
02
03
02
03
03
03

04
04
04
04

06
06
06
06

BETA

NEREA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

NEREA

PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK "Vardar" Skopje
BETA

PK "Skopje" Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

BETA

BETA

BETA
MLADOST
STRUGA

Trayana

BETA

BETA
CHERNOMORE
GD SPORT

SCAN KOLOR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
GD SPORT

Volzhsky

Trayana

BETA

BETA
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
NEREA

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
GD SPORT
NEREA

ROSTOV
BETA
NEREA
BETA

Time
2:04.00
2:05.09
2:12.34
2:43.69

1:03.13
1:04.72
1:06.30
1:08.73
1:11.68
1:21.29
1:32.65

1:12.97
1:16.35
1:36.05

1:10.66
1:13.20
1:15.33
1:15.75
1:17.96
1:19.92
1:22.32
1:25.60

1:15.58
1:23.26
1:26.54
1:35.03
1:35.50
1:36.95
1:38.46
1:42.46
2:12.34

1:41.63
1:43.78
1:46.01

1:47.85
2:04.00
2:05.09
2:43.69

Pts

67
66
55
29

511
474
441
396
349
239
162

331
289
145

364
328
301
296
271
252
230
205

298
223
198
150
148
141
135
120

55

122
115
108

102
67
66
29

50m 100m
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
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Event 14 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. ZEQIRI, Rita 95 STEP 1:11.89 512
2. NASEVSKA, Evita 97  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:16.76 420
3. IVANOVA, Ivelina 02  Trayana 1:16.83 419
4. TANEVA, Martina 02 Trayana 1:19.01 385
5. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01  Bambini 1:19.12 384
6. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:19.73 375
7. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:19.84 374
8. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 1:23.64 325
9. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 1:24.03 320
10. SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena 99 BETA 1:24.14 319
11. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 "Dubocica" Leskovac 1:28.32 276
12. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 1:29.01 270
13. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 1:31.63 247
14. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:33.51 233
15. NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija 00 STRUGA 1:34.65 224
16. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:37.66 204
17. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 1:42.59 176
18. RUNCEVA, Bisera 00 BETA 1:43.23 173
19. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:44.11 168
20. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 1:45.70 161
21. JORDANOVA, Boyana 04 NEREA 1:46.81 156
22. NIKOLOVA, Marina 04 GD SPORT 1:52.60 133
23. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 1:57.23 118
24. PEEVA, Jana 03 NEREA 2:00.77 108
25. NAUMOVSKA, Ana 00 STRUGA 2:04.75 98
26. GEORGIEVA, Gergana 05 GD SPORT 2:08.41 90
DSQ SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva 04 BETA
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. NASEVSKA, Evita 97  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:16.76 420
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 1:24.03 320
2. SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena 99 BETA 1:24.14 319
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01  Bambini 1:19.12 384
2. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:19.73 375
3. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 1:23.64 325
4. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 1:31.63 247
5. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:33.51 233
6. NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija 00 STRUGA 1:34.65 224
7. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:37.66 204
8. RUNCEVA, Bisera 00 BETA 1:43.23 173
9. NAUMOVSKA, Ana 00 STRUGA 2:04.75 98
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. IVANOVA, Ivelina 02  Trayana 1:16.83 419
2. TANEVA, Martina 02 Trayana 1:19.01 385
3. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:19.84 374
4. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 1:29.01 270
5. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 1:45.70 161
6. PEEVA, Jana 03 NEREA 2:00.77 108
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 14, Women, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  "Dubocica" Leskovac 1:28.32 276
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:44.11 168
3. JORDANOVA, Boyana 04 NEREA 1:46.81 156
4. NIKOLOVA, Marina 04 GD SPORT 1:52.60 133
5. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 1:57.23 118
6. GEORGIEVA, Gergana 05 GD SPORT 2:08.41 90
DSQ SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva 04 BETA
2006 and younger
1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 1:42.59 176
Event 15 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:57.82 658
2. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 BETA 1:59.09 637
3. SHIMSHON, Amit 98 HAPOEL 2:02.51 585
4. RABINOWICH, Tal 97 HAPOEL 2:02.55 585
5. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:09.05 501
6. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:09.26 498
7. TRPCEVSKI, Mihall 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:09.40 497
8. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99  OLIMPIK 2:11.53 473
9. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 2:15.69 431
10. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 2:17.74 412
11. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:19.12 400
12. BRATANOV, lvelin 96 Trayana 2:21.19 382
13. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 2:21.93 376 23.95
14. MARTINOVSKI, Georgi 97 BETA 2:22.44 372
15. RISTOVSKI, llija 99 BETA 2:22.65 371
16. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 2:24.85 354
17. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Bambini 2:26.22 344
18. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 MLADOST 2:26.51 342
19. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 2:28.30 330
20. HARALANOQV, Rosen 00 CHERNOMORE 2:30.50 316
21. CIRIC, Tadija 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:30.76 314
22. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 2:35.67 285
23. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 2:36.09 283
24. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01  SCAN KOLOR 2:38.28 271
25. KARADJOV, Stefan 01 GD SPORT 2:38.91 268
26. JOVANOQV, Andrej 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:39.06 267
27. LUKOVSKI, Jane 01 BETA 2:59.29 187
28. TRPKOVSKI, Branko 02 BETA 3:02.52 177
29. NASTOVSKI, Kostadin 03 BETA 3:26.70 122
30. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:33.07 111
31. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05  OLIMPIK 3:42.78 97

YOB 1996 - 1997

1. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 BETA 1:59.09 637
2. RABINOWICH, Tal 97 HAPOEL 2:02.55 585
3. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:19.12 400
4. BRATANOV, lvelin 96 Trayana 2:21.19 382
5. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:21.93 376 23.95
6. MARTINOVSKI, Georgi 97 BETA 2:22.44 372
7. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 2:24.85 354
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Event 15, Men, 200m Freestyle

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. SHIMSHON, Amit 98 HAPOEL 2:02.51 585
2. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:09.05 501
3. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:09.26 498
4. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:09.40 497
5. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99  OLIMPIK 2:11.53 473
6. RISTOVSKI, llija 99 BETA 2:22.65 371
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 2:15.69 431
2. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 2:17.74 412
3. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 MLADOST 2:26.51 342
4. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 2:28.30 330
5. HARALANOV, Rosen 00 CHERNOMORE 2:30.50 316
6. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 2:35.67 285
7. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 2:36.09 283
8. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01  SCAN KOLOR 2:38.28 271
9. KARADJOV, Stefan 01 GD SPORT 2:38.91 268
10. JOVANOQV, Andrej 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:39.06 267
11. LUKOVSKI, Jane 01 BETA 2:59.29 187
12. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:33.07 111
Event 16 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:08.50 699
2. IVANOVA, Sandra 96  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:12.63 636
3. KOLEVA, Reni D 00 Trayana 2:18.02 564
4. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 2:22.16 516
5. DIMITROVA, Yoana 00 Trayana 2:22.30 515
6. NINIK, Angela 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:24.57 491
7. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marije02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:26.54 471
8. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:27.57 462
9. NOVOSELSKA, Juliyana 70 GD SPORT 2:29.93 440
10. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 2:38.07 376
11. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:39.27 367
12. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98  BETA 2:41.51 352
13. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva01l Bambini 2:43.74 338
14. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 2:45.24 329
15. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija00  ORION 2:45.30 328
16. STOILOVA, Maria 00 Trayana 2:54.72 278
17. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:04.93 235
18. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 3:14.04 203
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:08.50 699
2. IVANOVA, Sandra 96  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:12.63 636
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. NINIK, Angela 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:24.57 491
2. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:27.57 462
3. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 2:41.51 352
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 16, Women, 200m Freestyle

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. KOLEVA, Reni D 00 Trayana 2:18.02 564
2. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 2:22.16 516
3. DIMITROVA, Yoana 00 Trayana 2:22.30 515
4. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 2:38.07 376
5. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:39.27 367
6. ANDREOQOVSKA, Lela Deva01 Bambini 2:43.74 338
7. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 2:45.24 329
8. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija00  ORION 2:45.30 328
9. STOILOVA, Maria 00 Trayana 2:54.72 278
10. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:04.93 235
11. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 3:14.04 203
Event 17 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 30.80 641
2. MATALON, Omer 98 HAPOEL 30.97 631
3. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 32.70 536
4, ZAMIR, Oded 9% HAPOEL 33.68 490
5. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 3492 440
6. TOSEV, Stefan 99 BETA 36.00 402
7. VELIU, Meriton 99 SCAN KOLOR 36.19 395
8. GAJIK, Filip 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 36.37 389
9. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 3746 356
10. SVEQLA, Endrit 97 SCAN KOLOR 3747 356
11. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 3763 352
12. ERGI, Vel 01 PARTIZANI 3792 344
13. IVANOVSKI, Andrej 98 ORION 38.70 323
14. RISTOVSKI, llija 99 BETA 39.46 305
15. ATANASOV, Filip 99 BETA 40.14 290
16. KOSTOVSKI, David 07 BETA 40.18 289
17. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 40.21 288
18. DIMOSKI, Robertino 98 STRUGA 4056 281
19. STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar 01 "Dubocica" Leskovac 41.47 263
20. BASHUROVSKI, Riste 96 STRUGA 4193 254
21. TODOROVSKI, Ilvan 99 MLADOST 43.14 233
22. HRISTQV, Atanas 02 CHERNOMORE 43.36 230
RADULOVIK, Nenad 00 BETA 43.36 230
24. SHPETIM, Caka 99 SCAN KOLOR 4348 228
25. VICENTIK, Nenad 92 BETA 43.67 225
26. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej 00 BETA 43.82 223
27. SILJANOVSKI, Petar 97 BETA 4417 217
28. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 4455 212
29. ZMEJKOVSKI, Lazar 00 BETA 4533 201
30. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan 03 ORION 4598 193
31. ATANASOV, Kaloyan 02 CHERNOMORE 46.08 191
32. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 46.16 190
33. RADESKI, Nikola 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4659 185
34. SHOPOQV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 46.67 184
35. HRISTOV, Martin Angelov 04 CHERNOMORE 4734 177
36. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 4740 176
37. MITOV, Kaloyan 02 NEREA 48.33 166
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 17, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

GULEVSKI, Petar
TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail
MALINKQV, Jane
KOLEYV, Julijan
GEORGIEV, Bojan
MILACHKOV, Georgi
MONESKI, kliment
IVANOV, Borislav
HINCEYV, Kiril
PETROVIK, Marko
KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola
PETROV, Alexandar
KOCEVSKI, luka
PETROVIK, Filip
NIKOLQOV, Matej
MANOLEV, Matej
DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan
NUHI, Berat
MOSKOVSKI, llin
JORDANOQV, David
PETROVSKI, Nikola
BRESTOVAC, David
DEJANOV, Fllip
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
RADEV, Zdravko
PANDEVSKI, Nikola
ACESKI, Mihail
MAKSIMOVSKI, Branislav
NARANJO, Antonio
PETROV, Andrej
CVETANOVSKI, Kristijan
SAZDOV, Matej
DIMZQV, Darko
GLIGOROQV, Filip
TRAJKOVSKI, leonid

YOB 1996 - 1997

1.

ok wd

ZAMIR, Oded
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
SVEQLA, Endrit
BASHUROVSKI, Riste
SILJANOVSKI, Petar
GULEVSKI, Petar

YOB 1998 - 1999

©CoOoNoOOA~WNE

10.

SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
MATALON, Omer
BEJATOVIC, Marko
TOSEV, Stefan
VELIU, Meriton
IVANOVSKI, Andrej
RISTOVSKI, llija
ATANASOQV, Filip
DIMOSKI, Robertino
TODOROVSKI, Ivan

YB
96 BETA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04 BETA

04 NEREA

04 GD SPORT

03 CHERNOMORE
02 STRUGA

01 GD SPORT
04 GD SPORT

06 BETA
03 NEREA
03 NEREA
02 BETA

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
03  PK"Akvatik" Skopje

03 ORION
03 BETA

02 BETA

05 CENTAR
06 BETA

02 BETA

04  PK"Akvatik" Skopje

01  Swimming and waterpolo club RA

04 ORION
06 NEREA
03 CENTAR
05 ORION
04 CENTAR
05 ORION
03 ORION
06 STRUGA
02 BETA

04 BETA

01 BETA

00 BETA

96 HAPOEL

97  PK"Vardar" Skopje
97 SCAN KOLOR

96 STRUGA
97 BETA
96 BETA

98 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
98 HAPOEL

98 PK "Skopje" Skopje
99 BETA

99 SCANKOLOR

98 ORION
99 BETA

99 BETA

98 STRUGA

99 MLADOST

Time Pts
4956 154
50.13 149
50.30 147
50.31 147
51.26 139
51.38 138
5191 134
52.87 127
53.04 126
5329 124
5482 114
56.58 103
57.52 98
57.71 97
58.35 94
58.81 92
59.10 91
59.46 89

1.01.77 79
1.03.44 73
1:05.85 66
1.06.76 63
1:09.34 56
1:10.23 54
1:11.30 52
1:13.76 47
1:17.26 41
1:34.42 22
33.68 490
3492 440
3747 356
4193 254
4417 217
4956 154
30.80 641
3097 631
3270 536
36.00 402
36.19 395
38.70 323
39.46 305
40.14 290
4056 281
43.14 233
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 17, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank

11.

SHPETIM, Caka

YOB 2000 - 2001

13.
DSQ
DSQ

GAJIK, Filip

KALAC, Vivit
CVETANOVSKI, Matej
ERGI, Veli
DERKOVSKI, Filip
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
RADULOVIK, Nenad
DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej
ZMEJKOVSKI, Lazar
BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
SHOPOQV, Dimitar
IVANQV, Borislav
DEJANOV, Fllip
GLIGOROQV, Filip
TRAJKOVSKI, leonid

YOB 2002 - 2003

15.
16.
17.

DSQ

DSQ

HRISTOV, Atanas
GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
ATANASOV, Kaloyan
RADESKI, Nikola
MITOV, Kaloyan
TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail
MILACHKOV, Georgi
MONESKI, kliment
KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola
PETRQV, Alexandar
KOCEVSKI, luka
NIKOLOV, Matej
MANOLEV, Matej
DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan
NUHI, Berat
PETROVSKI, Nikola
PANDEVSKI, Nikola
PETROV, Andrej
SAZDOV, Matej

YOB 2004 - 2005

HRISTOV, Viktor
HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
MALINKQV, Jane
KOLEYV, Julijan
GEORGIEV, Bojan
HINCEV, Kiril
PETROVIK, Filip
MOSKOVSKI, llin
BRESTOVAC, David
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
ACESKI, Mihall
MAKSIMOVSKI, Branislav

YB
99 SCAN KOLOR

00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
00 BETA

01 BETA

01 PARTIZANI

00 ORION

01 "Dubocica" Leskovac
00 BETA

00 BETA

00 BETA

01 BETA

01 GD SPORT
01 GD SPORT

01  Swimming and waterpolo club RA

01 BETA
00 BETA

02 CHERNOMORE

03 ORION

02 CHERNOMORE

02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
02 NEREA

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
03 CHERNOMORE

02 STRUGA

03 NEREA

03 NEREA

02 BETA

03 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
03 ORION

03 BETA

02 BETA

02 BETA

03 CENTAR

03 ORION

02 BETA

05 Trayana

04 CHERNOMORE
04 BETA

04 BETA

04 NEREA

04 GD SPORT

04 GD SPORT

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
05 CENTAR

04 PK"Akvatik" Skopje
04 ORION

05 ORION

04 CENTAR

Time

43.48

36.37
37.46
37.63
37.92
40.21
41.47
43.36
43.82
45.33
46.16
46.67
52.87
1:09.34

43.36
45.98
46.08
46.59
48.33
50.13
51.38
51.91
54.82
56.58
57.52
58.35
58.81
59.10
59.46
1:05.85
1:13.76

44.55
47.34
47.40
50.30
50.31
51.26
53.04
57.71
1:01.77
1:06.76
1:10.23
1:17.26
1:34.42

Pts
228

389
356
352
344
288
263
230
223
201
190
184
127

56

230
193
191
185
166
149
138
134
114
103

98

92
91
89
66
47

212
177
176
147
147
139
126
97
79
63
54
41
22
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 17, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ NARANJO, Antonio 05 ORION
DSQ DIMZQOV, Darko 04 BETA
2006 and younger
1. KOSTOVSKI, David 07 BETA 40.18 289
2. PETROVIK, Marko 06 BETA 5329 124
3. JORDANOV, David 06 BETA 1:03.44 73
4. RADEV, Zdravko 06 NEREA 1:11.30 52
DSQ CVETANOVSKI, Kristijan 06 STRUGA
Event 18 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 3752 515
2. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01 Bambini 39.24 450
3. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 39.71 434
4. ILCHEVA, lliana 00 Trayana 39.75 433
5. NASEVSKA, Evita 97  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 40.56 407
6. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 40.63 405
7. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 4093 397
8. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4116 390
9. IVANOVA, Radosveta 02 Trayana 41.86 371
10. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GDSPORT 4212 364
11. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00 BETA 4220 362
12. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 42.66 350
13. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4291 344
14. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01 Bambini 4425 314
15. KAPADANI, Sonja 04 PARTIZANI 4553 288
16. MITRESKA, Vericas 98 STRUGA 4568 285
17. SMUKOVA, Katerina 91 NEREA 4757 253
18. RISTIK, Angela 00 BETA 4763 252
19. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4833 241
20. GORGIEVSKA, Bojana 02 STRUGA 48.73 235
21. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 49.08 230
22. RUNCEVA, Marija 97 BETA 50.03 217
23. GJEORGIEVSKA, lea 03 STRUGA 50.23 215
24. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00  Pvk,,Delfin, Skopje 50.36 213
25. DINEVSKA, marija 03 BETA 51.75 196
26. RUNCEVA, Bisera 00 BETA 5223 191
27. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 5272 186
28. PEEVA, Gergana 03 NEREA 53.65 176
29. KARAMINKOVA, Diana 05 Trayana 5451 168
30. SAZDOVA, Kristina 00 BETA 5485 165
31. KONEVSKA, Iskra 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.18 162
32. HRISTOVA, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 55.86 156
33. SILJANOVSKA, Leonora 03 BETA 56.90 148
34. NIKOLOVA, Marina 04 GD SPORT 57.47 143
35. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 58.46 136
36. KLINCARSKA, Ana Marija 03 BETA 59.04 132
37. JORDANOVA, Boyana 04 NEREA 59.63 128
38. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 59.85 127
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 18, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
39. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 5094 126
40. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:00.18 125
41. KUKOSKA, Ekaterina 02 STRUGA 1:00.30 124
42. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 BETA 1:0043 123
43. GEORGIEVA, Denica 05 Trayana 1:01.24 118
44. BRESTOVAC, Tea 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:01.95 114
45. COLAKOVSKA, Iva 03 STRUGA 1:0255 111
46. VATAMANIDU, Violeta 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:03.15 108
47. GEORGIEVA, Gergana 05 GD SPORT 1:03.59 106
48. PEEVA, Jana 03 NEREA 1:04.04 104
49. JANEVA, Sofija 05 BETA 1:04.12 103
50. SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva 04 BETA 1:04.84 100
51. SUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:05.35 97
52. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija 03 BETA 1:07.61 88
53. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:07.87 87
DSQ PAVLOVSKA, Jana 02 CENTAR
DSQ ZIVKOVIK, Eva 00 BETA
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. NASEVSKA, Evita 97  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 40.56 407
2. RUNCEVA, Marija 97 BETA 50.03 217
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99  pk Leskovac - Leskovac 39.71 434
2. MITRESKA, Vericas 98 STRUGA 45.68 285
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 3752 515
2. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01 Bambini 39.24 450
3. ILCHEVA, lliana 00 Trayana 39.75 433
4. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 4093 397
5. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.16 390
6. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GDSPORT 4212 364
7. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00 BETA 4220 362
8. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4291 344
9. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01 Bambini 4425 314
10. RISTIK, Angela 00 BETA 4763 252
11. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.36 213
12. RUNCEVA, Bisera 00 BETA 5223 191
13. SAZDOVA, Kristina 00 BETA 54.85 165
14. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:00.18 125
DSQ ZIVKOVIK, Eva 00 BETA
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 40.63 405
2. IVANOVA, Radosveta 02 Trayana 41.86 371
3. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 42.66 350
4. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 48.33 241
5. GORGIEVSKA, Bojana 02 STRUGA 48.73 235
6. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 49.08 230
7. GJEORGIEVSKA, lea 03 STRUGA 50.23 215
8. DINEVSKA, marija 03 BETA 51.75 196
9. PEEVA, Gergana 03 NEREA 53.65 176
10. KONEVSKA, Iskra 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.18 162
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 18, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts
11. HRISTOVA, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 55.86 156
12. SILJANOVSKA, Leonora 03 BETA 56.90 148
13. KLINCARSKA, Ana Marija 03 BETA 59.04 132
14. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 5994 126
15. KUKOSKA, Ekaterina 02 STRUGA 1:00.30 124
16. BRESTOVAC, Tea 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:01.95 114
17. COLAKOVSKA, lva 03 STRUGA 1:0255 111
18. VATAMANIDU, Violeta 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:03.15 108
19. PEEVA, Jana 03 NEREA 1:04.04 104
20. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija 03 BETA 1:07.61 88

DSQ PAVLOVSKA, Jana 02 CENTAR

YOB 2004 - 2005
1. KAPADANI, Sonja 04 PARTIZANI 4553 288
2. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 52.72 186
3. KARAMINKOVA, Diana 05 Trayana 5451 168
4. NIKOLOVA, Marina 04 GD SPORT 57.47 143
5. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 58.46 136
6. JORDANOVA, Boyana 04 NEREA 59.63 128
7. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 BETA 1:0043 123
8. GEORGIEVA, Denica 05 Trayana 1:01.24 118
9. GEORGIEVA, Gergana 05 GD SPORT 1:03.59 106
10. JANEVA, Sofija 05 BETA 1:04.12 103
11. SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva 04 BETA 1:04.84 100
12. SUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:05.35 97
2006 and younger
1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 50.85 127
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:07.87 87
Event 19 Men, 100m Medley Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. KALONTAROV, Ziv 97 HAPOEL 58.50 712
2. CEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:00.24 652
3. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97  PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:03.42 559
4. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:04.41 533
5. BITRAKOV, Konstantin 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 1:04.69 526
6. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 1:05.83 499
7. FLEISHMAKHER, Daniel 96 HAPOEL 1:06.42 486
8. KROLL, Itay 99 HAPOEL 1:06.47 485
9. TRAJKOVSKI, Sotirco 84 BETA 1:07.37 466

10. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:07.39 466

11. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 96 BETA 1:08.60 441

12. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98  PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:09.36 427

13. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:09.38 427

14. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 1:09.91 417

15. PANKOV, Vladimir 99 MLADOST 1:12.72 371

16. MARTINOVSKI, Georgi 97 BETA 1:12.93 367

17. TOSEV, Stefan 99 BETA 1:14.02 351

18. ARSHAVA, Ivan 03 Volzhsky 1:14.15 349

19. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 OLIMPIK 1:15.10 336
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank

20.
21,
22.
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

KALAC, Vivit
HARALANOQV, Rosen
MORALIYSKI, Antoniy
SIMONOVSKI, Antonij
ERGI, Vel

GAJIK, Filip
GEORGIEV, Teodor
DIMOSKI, Robertino
MIHQV, Nikola
DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej
RADULOVIK, Nenad
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
ATANASOV, Filip
TODOROVSKI, Ivan
ATANASOV, Kaloyan
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
ZMEJKOVSKI, Lazar
DELISTOYANOV, Boris
MILACHKOQV, Georgi
KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir
MITOV, Kaloyan
MARKOVSKI, Goce
KOIKQV, Denislav
MIHAILOV, Konstantin
GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
RADESKI, Nikola
GEORGIEV, Bojan
DAMCEVSKI, matea
HINCEV, Kiril
GOSPODINOV, Todor
GORGOVSKI, Emilijan
PETROVIK, Filip
KOLEV, Julijan
PETROV, Alexandar
BRESTOVAC, David
NIKOLOV, Maksim
MANOLEV, Matej
PETKOVSKI, Mihalil
NARANJO, Antonio
HRISTOV, Viktor
MOSKOVSKI, llin
CIRIC, Tadija
TRIMCEVSKI, Mihalil
DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
KARADJOV, Stefan

YOB 1996 - 1997

NooghswdpE

KALONTAROQV, Ziv
SMILEVSKI, Viktor
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
FLEISHMAKHER, Daniel
ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
STOJANOVSKI, Stefan
MARTINOVSKI, Georgi

YB

00
00
01
02
01
00
02
98
02
00
00
01
99
99
02
04
00
04
03
03
02
03
04
05
03
02
04
02
04
06
02
04
04
03
04
01
03
05
05
05
05
02
02
03
02
01

97
97
97
96
97
96
97

BETA
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
Bambini
PARTIZANI
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
CHERNOMORE
STRUGA

Trayana

BETA

BETA

"Dubocica" Leskovac
BETA

MLADOST
CHERNOMORE
BETA

BETA

GD SPORT
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
NEREA

OLIMPIK

GD SPORT
Trayana

ORION
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
GD SPORT

BETA

GD SPORT
Trayana

STRUGA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
NEREA

NEREA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
ORION

OLIMPIK

ORION

Trayana

CENTAR

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

GD SPORT

HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK "Vardar" Skopje
HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
BETA

BETA

Time

1:15.35
1:16.09
1:16.27
1:16.43
1:19.21
1:19.53
1:22.21
1:23.49
1:23.98
1:24.19
1:25.19
1:26.20
1:26.52
1:27.72
1:31.06
1:31.12
1:31.38
1:34.12
1:35.23
1:35.30
1:35.55
1:35.69
1:35.77
1:38.52
1:38.73
1:39.65
1:42.16
1:43.35
1:44.23
1:46.21
1:47.23
1:48.20
1:48.37
1:53.12
1:53.90
1:54.07
1:57.23
2:05.67
2:09.41

58.50
1:03.42
1:05.83
1:06.42
1:07.39
1:08.60
1:12.93

Pts

333
323
321
319
287
283
256
245
241
239
230
222
220
211
189
188
187
171
165
165
163
163
162
149
148
144
134
129
126
119
116
112
112

98

96

96

88

72

66

712
559
499
486
466
441
367

50m 100m
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

YOB 1998 - 1999

SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
KROLL, Itay
TRPCEVSKI, Mihail
VASILEVSKI, Nikola
PANKOV, Vladimir
TOSEV, Stefan
TODOROVSKI, Martin
DIMOSKI, Robertino
ATANASOV, Filip
TODOROVSKI, Ivan

CoOxNorWNE

[EnY

YOB 2000 - 2001

PETROVSKI, Davor
KALAC, Vivit
HARALANOQV, Rosen
MORALIYSKI, Antoniy
ERGI, Veli
GAJIK, Filip
DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej
RADULOVIK, Nenad
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar
10. ZMEJKOVSKI, Lazar
11. NIKOLOV, Maksim
DNF KARADJOV, Stefan

©OoNoOOMWNE

YOB 2002 - 2003

ARSHAVA, Ivan
SIMONOQOVSKI, Antonij
GEORGIEV, Teodor
MIHOV, Nikola

MILACHKQV, Georgi

98
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
99

00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01

03
02
02
02
02
03

KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir 03

MITOV, Kaloyan
. MARKOVSKI, Goce
10. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
11. RADESKI, Nikola
12. DAMCEVSKI, matea
13. GORGOVSKI, Emilijan
14. PETROV, Alexandar
15. MANOLEV, Matej
DSQ CIRIC, Tadija
DSQ TRIMCEVSKI, Mihall
DSQ DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan

1
2
3
4.
5. ATANASOV, Kaloyan
6
7
8
9

DSQ SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

YOB 2004 - 2005

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
DELISTOYANOQV, Boris
KOIKQV, Denislav
MIHAILOV, Konstantin
GEORGIEV, Bojan
HINCEV, Kiril
PETROVIK, Filip
KOLEV, Julijan
BRESTOVAC, David
PETKOVSKI, Mihalil
NARANJO, Antonio

POoOOO®NOUOR®WDNE

e

02
03
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
02

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
MLADOST

BETA

OLIMPIK

STRUGA

BETA

MLADOST

ORION

BETA
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
PARTIZANI
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA

"Dubocica" Leskovac
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
GD SPORT

Volzhsky

Bambini
CHERNOMORE
Trayana
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
NEREA

OLIMPIK

ORION
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

STRUGA

NEREA

ORION

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

GD SPORT

GD SPORT
Trayana

GD SPORT

GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
NEREA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
OLIMPIK

ORION

1:04.41
1:06.47
1:09.36
1:09.38
1:12.72
1:14.02
1:15.10
1:23.49
1:26.52
1:27.72

1:09.91
1:15.35
1:16.09
1:16.27
1:19.21
1:19.53
1:24.19
1:25.19
1:26.20
1:31.38
1:54.07

1:14.15
1:16.43
1:22.21
1:23.98
1:31.06
1:35.23
1:35.30
1:35.55
1:35.69
1:38.73
1:39.65
1:43.35
1:47.23
1:53.12
1:57.23

1:31.12
1:34.12
1:35.77
1:38.52
1:42.16
1:44.23
1:48.20
1:48.37
1:53.90
2:05.67
2:09.41

533
485
427
427
371
351
336
245
220
211

417
333
323
321
287
283
239
230
222
187

96

349
319
256
241
189
165
165
163
163
148
144
129
116

98

88

188
171
162
149
134
126
112
112

96

72

66
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 19, Boys, 100m Medley, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
DSQ HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana
DSQ MOSKOVSKI, llin 05 CENTAR
2006 and younger
1. GOSPODINOQV, Todor 06  Trayana 1:46.21 119
Event 20 Women, 100m Medley Open
16.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.52 635
2. ZEQIRI, Rita 95 STEP 1:14.37 519
3. NINIK, Angela 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:1455 515
4, PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.46 496
5. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 1:16.42 478
6. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:18.49 441
7. IVANOVA, lvelina 02 Trayana 1:18.69 438
8. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 1:19.79 420
9. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:20.30 412
10. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01  Bambini 1:20.46 410
11. NOVOSELSKA, Juliyana 70 GD SPORT 1:20.58 408
12. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 1:23.23 370
13. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:23.38 368
14. GAJIK, Marija 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:24.79 350
15. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 1:25.53 341
16. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03 PARTIZANI 1:25.59 340
17. IVANOVA, Radosveta 02 Trayana 1:25.73 339
18. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 1:25.79 338
19. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01  Bambini 1:27.07 323
20. MITRESKA, Vericas 98 STRUGA 1:28.44 308
21. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 1:28.57 307
22. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03 MLADOST 1:30.39 289
23. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  "Dubocica" Leskovac 1:30.74 286
24. STANKOVIC, Dragana 01 BETA 1:31.83 275
25. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 1:34.14 256
26. KAPADANI, Sonja 04  PARTIZANI 1:34.16 256
27. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:34.19 255
28. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03  MLADOST 1:35.00 249
29. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:38.29 225
30. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 1:40.55 210
31. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 1:42.77 197
32. DELIVSKA, Nia 03 NEREA 1:42.95 195
33. RUNCEVA, Marija 97 BETA 1:44.22 188
34. KARAMINKOVA, Diana 05 Trayana 1:45.26 183
35. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 1:45.48 182
36. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 1:46.48 177
37. DASKALOVA, Viktoria 04 GD SPORT 1:46.49 177
38. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 1:48.71 166
39. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:50.13 160
40. GORGIEVSKA, Bojana 02 STRUGA 1:53.91 144
41. MITOVA, Elina 04  GD SPORT 1:55.73 138
42. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:58.65 128
43. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 STRUGA 1:59.99 123
44. GJEORGIEVSKA, lea 03 STRUGA 2:03.48 113
45. NAUMOVSKA, Ana 00 STRUGA 2:07.66 103
46. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 2:11.33 94
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE
DSQ NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija 00 STRUGA

DSQ SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00  BETA

DSQ GEORGIEVA, Denica 05 Trayana

YOB 1996 - 1997

1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.52 635
2. RUNCEVA, Marija 97 BETA 1:44.22 188

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. NINIK, Angela 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:14.55 515
2. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:18.49 441
3. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 1:25.79 338
4. MITRESKA, Vericas 98 STRUGA 1:28.44 308

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet 00 CHERNOMORE 1:16.42 478
2. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 1:19.79 420
3. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:20.30 412
4. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01  Bambini 1:20.46 410
5. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 1:23.23 370
6. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:23.38 368
7. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 1:25.53 341
8. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 1:27.07 323
9. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 1:28.57 307
10. STANKOVIC, Dragana 01 BETA 1:31.83 275
11. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:38.29 225
12. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:50.13 160
13. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 STRUGA 1:59.99 123
14. NAUMOVSKA, Ana 00 STRUGA 2:07.66 103
DSQ DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE

DSQ NESTOROVSKA, Viktorija 00 STRUGA
DSQ SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00  BETA

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.46 496
2. IVANOVA, Ivelina 02 Trayana 1:18.69 438
3. GAIJIK, Marija 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:24.79 350
4. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03  PARTIZANI 1:25.59 340
5. IVANOVA, Radosveta 02 Trayana 1:25.73 339
6. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03  MLADOST 1:30.39 289
7. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 1:34.14 256
8. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:34.19 255
9. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03  MLADOST 1:35.00 249
10. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 1:40.55 210
11. DELIVSKA, Nia 03 NEREA 1:42.95 195
12. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 1:48.71 166
13. GORGIEVSKA, Bojana 02 STRUGA 1:53.91 144
14. GJEORGIEVSKA, lea 03 STRUGA 2:03.48 113

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina 04 "Dubocica" Leskovac 1:30.74 286
2. KAPADANI, Sonja 04 PARTIZANI 1:34.16 256
3. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 1:42.77 197
4, KARAMINKOVA, Diana 05 Trayana 1:45.26 183
5. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 1:46.48 177
6. DASKALOVA, Viktoria 04  GD SPORT 1:46.49 177
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 20, Girls, 100m Medley, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
7. MITOVA, Elina 04  GD SPORT 1:55.73 138
8. ZEQIRI, Eda 04  STEP 1:58.65 128
9. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 2:11.33 94
DSQ GEORGIEVA, Denica 05 Trayana
2006 and younger
1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 1:45.48 182
Event 21 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. KALONTAROQV, Ziv 97 HAPOEL 50.94 758
2. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97  PK "Skopje" Skopje 53.21 665
3. CEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 53.42 657
4. JOVANOQV, Jakov 96 BETA 54.30 626
5. RABINOWICH, Tal 97 HAPOEL 54.46 620
6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 55.14 598
7. SHIMSHON, Amit 98 HAPOEL 55.54 585
8. KROLL, Itay 99 HAPOEL 56.75 548
9. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK"Skopje" Skopje 57.54 526
10. IVANOV, Ivan 98 Trayana 58.87 491
11. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.72 471
12. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 59.89 467
13. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99  OLIMPIK 1:00.17 460
14. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 PK"Skopje" Skopje 1:00.23 459
15. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 1:00.30 457
16. BRATANOV, Ivelin 96  Trayana 1:00.56 451
17. MARTINOVSKI, Georgi 97 BETA 1:02.24 416
18. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 1:02.25 415
19. PANKOV, Vladimir 99  MLADOST 1:02.54 410
20. RISTOVSKI, llija 99 BETA 1:05.02 365
21. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 1:05.52 356
22. POPOV, Bojan 96 BETA 1:05.79 352
23. ARSHAVA, Ivan 03  Volzhsky 1:06.15 346
24. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Bambini 1:06.39 342
25. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00  MLADOST 1:06.44 342
26. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 1:06.58 340
27. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:07.73 323
28. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 BETA 1:07.75 322
29. SPIROVSKI, Oleg 95 BETA 1:08.30 315
30. VELIU, Meriton 99 SCAN KOLOR 1:09.22 302
31. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 1:10.63 284
32. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 1:10.97 280
33. ZEKIRI, Dren 98 SCAN KOLOR 1:11.67 272
34. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 98 BETA 1:12.48 263
35. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 1:13.48 253
36. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:13.86 249
37. GEORGIEV, Teodor 02 CHERNOMORE 1:14.16 246
38. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01  SCAN KOLOR 1:15.02 237
39. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 1:16.31 226
40. KAJTAZI, Leon 99 BETA 1:16.79 221
41. MILEVSKI, Aleksandar 97 BETA 1:17.32 217
42. GJORSEVSKI, Andrej 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:17.72 213
43. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 1:18.82 205
44. LUKOVSKI, Jane 01 BETA 1:20.25 194
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 21, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

45,
46,
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
8s.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
04.
95.
96.
97.
08.

DSQ

DSQ

DELISTOYANOV, Boris
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
ATANASOV, Kaloyan
SILJANOVSKI, Petar
IBRAHIMI, Abdula
HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
VIGNJEVIK, Petar
MITOV, Kaloyan
GLIGOROV, Filip
TRPKOVSKI, Branko
KOIKQV, Denislav
LAZAREVSKI, Bojan
ATANASOV, Filip
GJUROVIKJ, Aleksandar
DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan
DAMCEVSKI, matea
POPOVSKI, Ognen
NASTOVSKI, Kostadin
RADESKI, Nikola
KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola
ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
MIHAILOV, Konstantin
GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
MITREV, Mihail
GEORGIEV, Bojan
PINJUH, Nikola
IVANOV, Borislav
DIMITROVSKI, Bojan
NIKOLOV, Maksim
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
GALIK, Bobi

MANOLEV, Matej
PANOVSKI, Aleksandar
PETROVIK, Filip
GIVKOV, Nikola
MALINKQV, Jane
GASHTAROQV, Kostantin
LAZAROVSKI, Filip
BARTNIK, Egor
TRIMCEVSKI, Mihalil
ATANASOVSKI, Damjan
NIKOLQV, Matej
JORDANOV, David
PETROV, Alexandar
STOIMENOVSKI, Marko
NARANJO, Antonio
MOSKOVSKI, llin
RADEV, Zdravko
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
PETROV, Andrej
KRALEV, Matej
BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir
VELKOQV, Mihalil

KOLEV, Julijan

ACESKI, Mihalil

YB

04
04
02
97
98
04
98
02
01
02
04
01
99
00
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
05
03
02
04
03
01
99
01
03
03
03
02
04
02
04
04
03
06
02
02
03
06
03
02
05
05
06
04
03
05
04
06
04
05

GD SPORT
BETA
CHERNOMORE
BETA

ORION
CHERNOMORE
BETA

NEREA

BETA

BETA

GD SPORT
STUDENT
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA
STUDENT
BETA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA

BETA

Swimming and waterpolo club RA

Trayana

ORION

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

GD SPORT

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

Bambini

ORION

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
NEREA

BETA

BETA

BETA

ROSTOV
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

NEREA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION

CENTAR

NEREA

Bambini

ORION

Bambini

NEREA

BETA

NEREA

ORION

Time

1:20.83
1:21.20
1:21.39
1:21.87
1:21.95
1:22.04
1:22.09
1:23.12
1:23.93
1:24.17
1:24.27
1:24.32
1:24.61
1:26.61
1:27.28
1:27.60
1:28.04
1:28.22
1:29.26
1:29.34
1:29.43
1:29.92
1:29.95
1:30.95
1:31.03
1:31.25
1:32.20
1:32.22
1:32.30
1:32.70
1:33.16
1:33.38
1:33.47
1:33.58
1:35.20
1:35.99
1:36.50
1:39.05
1:39.48
1:39.74
1:40.15
1:40.44
1:43.58
1:44.51
1:47.35
1:48.52
1:49.66
1:51.01
2:00.61
2:02.13
2:09.53
2:09.85
2:13.16
2:16.61

Pts

190
187
186
183
182
182
181
175
170
168
167
167
165
154
151
149
147
146
141
141
140
138
138
133
133
132
128
128
127
126
124
123
123
122
116
113
112
103
102
101
100

99

90

88

81

78

76

73

57

55

46

46

42

39

50m

100m
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 21, Men, 100m Freestyle

YOB 1996 - 1997

KALONTAROQV, Ziv
SMILEVSKI, Viktor
JOVANOV, Jakov
RABINOWICH, Tal
RAMPOVSKI, Bojan
GODA, Martin
BRATANOV, Ivelin
MARTINOVSKI, Georgi
POPOV, Bojan

10. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
11. BOGDANSKI, Boris
12. MILEVSKI, Aleksandar
13. SILJANOVSKI, Petar

©CoOoNOTOMWOWNE

YOB 1998 - 1999

SHIMSHON, Amit
KROLL, Itay
BEJATOVIC, Marko
IVANOQV, Ivan
VASILEVSKI, Nikola
TODOROVSKI, Martin
TRPCEVSKI, Mihail
PANKOV, Vladimir
RISTOVSKI, llija

10. VELIU, Meriton

11. JANESKI, Filip

12. ZEKIRI, Dren

13. VELKOVSKI, Stefan
14. KAJTAZI, Leon

15. IBRAHIMI, Abdula
16. VIGNJEVIK, Petar
17. ATANASOQV, Filip

18. DIMITROVSKI, Bojan

©CoNoGOM~WNE

YOB 2000 - 2001

PETROVSKI, Davor
CVETANOVSKI, Matej
IVANOVSKI, Branimir
DERKOVSKI, Filip
BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
JOVANOV, Andrej
HYSEJNI, Ardit
GJORSEVSKI, Andrej
10. LUKOVSKI, Jane

11. GLIGOROV, Filip

12. LAZAREVSKI, Bojan
13. GJUROVIKJ, Aleksandar
14. IVANOV, Borislav

15. NIKOLOV, Maksim

©CoNoGOM~WNE

YOB 2002 - 2003

ARSHAVA, Ivan
SIMONOQOVSKI, Antonij
GEORGIEV, Teodor

ATANASOV, Kaloyan
MITOV, Kaloyan

ouhlwnpE

SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

97
97
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97

98
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
98

99
99

00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01

03
02
02
02
02
02

HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
BETA

HAPOEL
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

Trayana

BETA

BETA

PK "Skopje" Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

HAPOEL

HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
Trayana
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
OLIMPIK

PK "Skopje" Skopje
MLADOST

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

BETA

ORION

BETA

BETA

BETA

ORION

BETA

MLADOST

ORION

BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
SCAN KOLOR
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA

STUDENT

BETA

GD SPORT

PK"Akvatik" Skopje

Volzhsky
Bambini
CHERNOMORE
BETA
CHERNOMORE
NEREA

50.94
53.21
54.30
54.46
59.72
1:00.30
1:00.56
1:02.24
1:05.79
1:07.73
1:07.75
1:17.32
1:21.87

55.54

56.75

57.54

58.87

59.89
1:00.17
1:00.23
1:02.54
1:05.02
1:09.22
1:10.97
1:11.67
1:12.48
1:16.79
1:21.95
1:22.09
1:24.61
1:32.30

1:02.25
1:05.52
1:06.44
1:06.58
1:10.63
1:13.48
1:13.86
1:15.02
1:17.72
1:20.25
1:23.93
1:24.32
1:26.61
1:32.22
1:32.70

1:06.15
1:06.39
1:14.16
1:18.82
1:21.39
1:23.12

758
665
626
620
471
457
451
416
352
323
322
217
183

585
548
526
491
467
460
459
410
365
302
280
272
263
221
182
181
165
127

415
356
342
340
284
253
249
237
213
194
170
167
154
128
126

346
342
246
205
186
175
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 21, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank

7. TRPKOVSKI, Branko

8. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan

9. DAMCEVSKI, matea
10. POPOVSKI, Ognen
11. NASTOVSKI, Kostadin
12. RADESKI, Nikola
13. KEREMEDCHIEV, Nikola
14. ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej
15. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
16. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
17. MITREV, Mihail
18. PINJUH, Nikola
19. JANKOVSKI, Jovan
20. GALIK, Bobi
21. MANOLEV, Matej
22. PANOVSKI, Aleksandar
23. GIVKOV, Nikola
24. LAZAROVSKI, Filip
25. TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail
26. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan
27. NIKOLOV, Matej
28. PETROV, Alexandar
29. STOIMENOVSKI, Marko
30. PETROV, Andrej

YOB 2004 - 2005

HRISTOV, Viktor
DELISTOYANOV, Boris
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
KOIKQV, Denislav
MIHAILOV, Konstantin
GEORGIEV, Bojan
PETROVIK, Filip
MALINKOV, Jane

10. GASHTAROV, Kostantin
11. NARANJO, Antonio

12. MOSKOVSKI, llin

13. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
14. KRALEV, Matej

©oOoNoOOM~WNE

15. BRASHNENKOV, Dobromir

DSQ KOLEV, Julijan
DSQ ACESKI, Mihail

2006 and younger

1. BARTNIK, Egor

2. JORDANOV, David
3. RADEV, Zdravko

4. VELKOV, Mihail

YB

02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03

05
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05

06
06
06
06

BETA

BETA

BETA

STUDENT

BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA

BETA

Swimming and waterpolo club RA

ORION

BETA

BETA

BETA

Bambini

ORION

BETA

NEREA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION

Trayana

GD SPORT
BETA
CHERNOMORE
GD SPORT
Trayana

GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA

ORION
CENTAR
Bambini
Bambini
NEREA

NEREA

ORION

ROSTOV
BETA
NEREA
BETA

Time

1:24.17
1:27.28
1:27.60
1:28.04
1:28.22
1:29.26
1:29.34
1:29.43
1:29.92
1:30.95
1:31.03
1:32.20
1:33.16
1:33.38
1:33.47
1:33.58
1:35.99
1:39.48
1:40.15
1:40.44
1:43.58
1:47.35
1:48.52
2:09.53

1:16.31
1:20.83
1:21.20
1:22.04
1:24.27
1:29.95
1:31.25
1:35.20
1:36.50
1:39.05
1:49.66
1:51.01
2:02.13
2:09.85
2:13.16

1:39.74
1:44.51
2:00.61
2:16.61

Pts

168
151
149
147
146
141
141
140
138
133
133
128
124
123
123
122
113
102
100

99

90

81

78

46

226
190
187
182
167
138
132
116
112
103
76
73
55
46
42

101
88
57
39

50m 100m
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 22 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. CIRIC, Jana 97  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.49 720
2. IVANOVA, Sandra 96  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:01.11 631
3. KOLEVA, Reni D 00 Trayana 1:05.13 521
4. NINIK, Angela 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:05.82 505
5. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.55 489
6. NOVOSELSKA, Juliyana 70 GD SPORT 1:08.03 457
7. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 SCAN KOLOR 1:08.16 455
8. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00  BETA 1:08.32 452
9. IVANOVA, Ivelina 02  Trayana 1:09.34 432
10. TANEVA, Martina 02 Trayana 1:10.70 408
11. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01  Bambini 1:12.52 378
12. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:13.16 368
13. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:13.62 361
14. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana 98 BETA 1:13.69 360
15. GAJIK, Marija 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:14.31 351
16. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03  PARTIZANI 1:15.09 340
17. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 1:15.85 330
18. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03  MLADOST 1:16.98 316
19. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:17.25 312
20. STOILOVA, Maria 00 Trayana 1:18.36 299
21. STANKOVIC, Dragana 01 BETA 1:19.58 286
22. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:22.66 255
23. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03  MLADOST 1:22.70 255
24. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:23.57 247
25. RUNCEVA, Bisera 00 BETA 1:25.05 234
26. CIPURINA, Varvara 00 BETA 1:25.44 231
27. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:25.47 231
28. AVRAMOVSKA, Anastasija 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:26.63 222
29. DELIVSKA, Nia 03 NEREA 1:26.91 219
30. JANESKA, Jana 03 BETA 1:27.43 216
31. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 1:.27.73 213
32. PEEVA, Gergana 03 NEREA 1:27.98 212
33. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 1:28.48 208
34. RUNCEVA, Marija 97 BETA 1:29.46 201
35. MISEVA, Despina 01  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:29.48 201
36. RISTIK, Angela 00 BETA 1:29.77 199
37. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 1:29.90 198
38. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 1:30.61 194
39. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 1:33.79 175
40. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02  Bambini 1:33.90 174
41. AVRAMOVSKA, Marija 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:35.22 167
42. GEORGIEVA, Marija 04 GD SPORT 1:36.83 159
43. DASKALOVA, Viktoria 04  GD SPORT 1:37.56 155
44. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1:40.16 143
45. JORDANOVA, Boyana 04 NEREA 1:40.20 143
46. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 1:44.41 127
47. MITOVA, Elina 04 GD SPORT 1:46.61 119
48. SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva 04 BETA 1:47.56 116
49. PEEVA, Jana 03 NEREA 1:50.79 106
50. GEORGIEVA, Gergana 05 GD SPORT 2:02.09 79
51. MAKSIMOVSKA, Eva 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:03.74 76
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.49 720
2. IVANOVA, Sandra 96  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 1:01.11 631
3. RUNCEVA, Marija 97 BETA 1:29.46 201
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 22, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. NINIK, Angela
2. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana

YOB 2000 - 2001

KOLEVA, Reni D
ZHDRELLA, Melisa

ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva

CELIKOVSKA, Marta

IVANOVSKA, Jovana

GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija

TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija
9. STOILOVA, Maria

10. STANKOVIC, Dragana

11. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja

12. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana

13. RUNCEVA, Bisera

14. CIPURINA, Varvara

15. AVRAMOVSKA, Anastasija

16. MISEVA, Despina

17. RISTIK, Angela

18. AVRAMOVSKA, Marija

N GOA~WNE

YOB 2002 - 2003

IVANOVA, lvelina
TANEVA, Martina
GAJIK, Marija
ALLARAJ, Ledia
KOSTADINOVA, Jana
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
IVANOVSKA, Sara

9. DELIVSKA, Nia

10. JANESKA, Jana

11. PEEVA, Gergana

12. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana
13. MALINKOVA, Delfina
14. BOZINOVSKA, Lina
15. PEEVA, Jana

NGO A~WNE

YOB 2004 - 2005

POPOVA, Margarita
DANOVA, Desislava
GEORGIEVA, Marija
DASKALOVA, Viktoria
JORDANOVA, Boyana
JOVANOQVIK, Jovana
MITOVA, Elina
SERAFIMOVSKA, Eva
GEORGIEVA, Gergana
MAKSIMOVSKA, Eva

[EnY
COXNOURWNE

2006 and younger

1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana

SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra

PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija

98
98

00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01

02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04

06
06

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

Trayana

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

Bambini
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Trayana

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Trayana

Trayana
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
PARTIZANI
MLADOST
MLADOST
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA

BETA

NEREA

BETA

BETA

Bambini

NEREA

NEREA

NEREA

GD SPORT

GD SPORT
NEREA

ORION

GD SPORT

BETA

GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

GD SPORT
BETA

1:05.82
1:13.69

1:05.13
1:08.16
1:08.32
1:12.52
1:13.16
1:13.62
1:15.85
1:17.25
1:18.36
1:19.58
1:22.66
1:23.57
1:25.05
1:25.44
1:26.63
1:29.48
1:29.77
1:35.22

1:06.55
1:09.34
1:10.70
1:14.31
1:15.09
1:16.98
1:22.70
1:25.47
1:26.91
1:27.43
1:27.98
1:28.48
1:29.90
1:33.90
1:50.79

1:27.73
1:30.61
1:36.83
1:37.56
1:40.20
1:44.41
1:46.61
1:47.56
2:02.09
2:03.74

1:33.79
1:40.16

505
360

521
455
452
378
368
361
330
312
299
286
255
247
234
231
222
201
199
167

489
432
408
351
340
316
255
231
219
216
212
208
198
174
106

213
194
159
155
143
127
119
116

79

76

175
143
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 23 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. KALONTAROQV, Ziv 97 HAPOEL 2:03.01 719
2. CEPISHEVSKI, Gorazd 93  PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:15.37 539
3. ZAMIR, Oded 96 HAPOEL 2:16.88 522
4. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:17.95 509
5. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 96 BETA 2:24.91 440
6. DIMITRQV, Dimitar 00 Trayana 2:29.53 400
7. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 2:37.26 344
8. ASPROVSKI, Viktor 98 BETA 2:40.01 326
9. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 2:45.21 297
10. KARADJOQV, Stefan 01 GD SPORT 2:47.03 287
11. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 BETA 2:55.48 248
12. JOVANOQV, Andrej 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:57.24 240
13. SHOPOV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 3:00.03 229
14. BRESTOVAC, David 04 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:38.51 128
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. KALONTAROQV, Ziv 97 HAPOEL 2:03.01 719
2. ZAMIR, Oded 96 HAPOEL 2:16.88 522
3. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:17.95 509
4, STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 96 BETA 2:24.91 440
5. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 BETA 2:55.48 248
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. ASPROVSKI, Viktor 98 BETA 2:40.01 326
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. DIMITROV, Dimitar 00 Trayana 2:29.53 400
2. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 2:37.26 344
3. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 2:45.21 297
4. KARADJOV, Stefan 01 GD SPORT 2:47.03 287
5. JOVANQV, Andrej 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:57.24 240
6. SHOPQV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 3:00.03 229
Event 24 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nit:991 HAPOEL 2:22.24 656
2. ZEQIRI, Rita 95 STEP 2:39.25 468
3. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:45.35 418
4. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 2:49.20 390
5. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:51.89 372
6. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 2:55.72 348
7. SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena 99 BETA 3:04.84 299
8. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 3:17.36 246
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:45.35 418
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 24, Women, 200m Backstroke

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. KAZT LICHTENSTEIN, Nit99  HAPOEL 2:22.24 656
2. SPASOVSKA, EnaElena 99 BETA 3:04.84 299

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 2:49.20 390
2. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:51.89 372
3. KOLEVA, Borislava 01 GD SPORT 2:55.72 348
4. DIMITROVA, Diana 01 CHERNOMORE 3:17.36 246
Event 25 Men, 50m Fly Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97 PK"Skopje" Skopje 26.91 607
2. IVANOV, lvan 98 Trayana 27.56 565
3. BITRAKQV, Konstantin 93 PK"Vardar" Skopje 28.13 532
4. RAMPOVSKI, Bojan 96  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 28.27 524
5. MATALON, Omer 98 HAPOEL 28.36 519
DIMOVSKI, Igor 78 BETA 28.36 519
7. RABINOWICH, Tal 97 HAPOEL 28.60 506
8. STOJANOVSKI, llija 81 BETA 28.79 496
9. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97  PK"Skopje" Skopje 29.12 479
10. BEJATOVIC, Marko 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 29.46 463
11. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail 98 PK "Skopje" Skopje 29.55 459
12. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 29.75 450
13. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 20.78 448
14. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 30.11 434
15. GODA, Martin 96 BETA 3045 419
16. PANKOV, Viadimir 99 MLADOST 30.53 416
17. MARTINOVSKI, Georgi 97 BETA 30.69 409
18. HARALANOV, Rosen 00 CHERNOMORE 3131 386
19. TOSEV, Stefan 99 BETA 31.68 372
20. MORALIYSKI, Antoniy 01 CHERNOMORE 3333 320
21. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 3353 314
22. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Bambini 33.75 308
23. SPIROVSKI, Oleg 95 BETA 3410 299
24. CIRIC, Tadija 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3455 287
25. GEORGIEV, Teodor 02 CHERNOMORE 3459 286
26. GAJIK, Filip 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 35.04 275
27. ARSHAVA, Ivan 03  Volzhsky 35.07 274
28. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Trayana 3550 265
29. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 35,57 263
30. DOMAZETQV, Ljupco 00 BETA 36.16 250
31. RISTOVSKI, llija 99 BETA 36.18 250
32. HYSA, Tanush 98 SCAN KOLOR 36.66 240
33. POPOV, Bojan 96 BETA 36.77 238
34. JOVANOV, Andrej 01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3722 230
35. GJORSEVSKI, Andrej 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 40.79 174
36. ATANASOV, Kaloyan 02 CHERNOMORE 4096 172
37. MILACHKOV, Georgi 03 CHERNOMORE 41.09 171
38. LAZAREVSKI, Bojan 01 STUDENT 4185 161
39. DELISTOYANOV, Boris 04 GD SPORT 42.39 155
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 25, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

VIGNJEVIK, Petar
HAXHA, Endi

KAJTAZI, Leon

IBRAHIMI, Abdula
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir
KOIKQV, Denislav
HRISTOV, Atanas
GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej
GOSPODINOQV, Todor
RADESKI, Nikola
PETROV, Alexandar
GASHTAROQV, Kostantin
ARSOV, Kiristijan
BRESTOVAC, David
TRIMCEVSKI, Mihail
DAMCEVSKI, matea
MANOLEV, Matej
GIVKOV, Nikola

KOLEYV, Julijan
PETROVIK, Filip
NIKOLOV, Matej
NARANJO, Antonio
LAZAROVSKI, Filip
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
DINEV, Borjan
JANKOVSKI, Jovan

YOB 1996 - 1997

1.

ONOoOOAWN

ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco
RAMPOVSKI, Bojan
RABINOWICH, Tal
SMILEVSKI, Viktor
TOMOVSKI, Boshko
GODA, Martin
MARTINOVSKI, Georgi
POPOV, Bojan

YOB 1998 - 1999

IVANQV, Ivan
MATALON, Omer
BEJATOVIC, Marko
TRPCEVSKI, Mihall
VASILEVSKI, Nikola
PANKOQV, Vladimir
TOSEV, Stefan
JANESKI, Filip
RISTOVSKI, llija
HYSA, Tanush

. VIGNJEVIK, Petar

KAJTAZI, Leon
IBRAHIMI, Abdula

YB

98
01
99
98

03

02
03

03
03
06
02
03

02
02

02
03

8RER

05
03
02
03
03

97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96

98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
98

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

ORION

BETA
CHERNOMORE
GD SPORT
CHERNOMORE
ORION
CHERNOMORE
Swimming and waterpolo club RA
BETA

Trayana
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA

BETA

MLADOST
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

ORION

NEREA

NEREA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
ORION

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

PK "Skopje" Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK "Vardar" Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

Trayana

HAPOEL

PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK "Skopje" Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
MLADOST

BETA

BETA

BETA

SCAN KOLOR
BETA

BETA

ORION

Time Pts
4242 155
42.44 155
4245 155
4257 153
4282 151
42.89 150
43.02 149
43.30 146
4545 126
46.81 115
4722 112
4855 103
48.68 103
50.16 94
50.41 92
53.93 75
54.22 74
55.52 69
55.73 68
58.51 59
58.73 58
58.94 58

1.01.86 50
1:02.03 50
1:04.13 45
1:06.85 40
26.91 607
28.27 524
28.60 506
29.12 479
29.78 448
3045 419
30.69 409
36.77 238
2756 565
28.36 519
29.46 463
2955 459
30.11 434
30.53 416
31.68 372
3353 314
36.18 250
36.66 240
4242 155
4245 155
4257 153
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 25, Men, 50m Fly

YOB 2000 - 2001

PETROVSKI, Davor
HARALANOV, Rosen
MORALIYSKI, Antoniy
GAJIK, Filip
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
DOMAZETQV, Ljupco
JOVANOV, Andrej
GJORSEVSKI, Andrej
LAZAREVSKI, Bojan
HAXHA, Endi

COXNOO~WDNE

=

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij
2. CIRIC, Tadija

3. GEORGIEV, Teodor
4. ARSHAVA, Ivan

5. ATANASOQV, Kaloyan
6. MILACHKOQV, Georgi
7
8
9

KEREMEDCHIEV, Lyoubomir

HRISTOV, Atanas

. GERASIMOVSKI, Dushan
10. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
11. ALEKSOVSKI, Andrej
12. RADESKI, Nikola
13. PETROV, Alexandar
14. ARSOQV, Kristijan
15. TRIMCEVSKI, Mihall
16. DAMCEVSKI, matea
17. MANOLEV, Matej
18. GIVKOV, Nikola
19. NIKOLOV, Matej
DSQ LAZAROVSKI, Filip
DSQ SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
DSQ DINEV, Borjan
DSQ JANKOVSKI, Jovan

YOB 2004 - 2005

HRISTOV, Viktor
DELISTOYANOV, Boris
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
KOIKQV, Denislav
HRISTOV, Martin Angelov
GASHTAROV, Kostantin
BRESTOVAC, David
KOLEYV, Julijan
PETROVIK, Filip
NARANJO, Antonio

©CoNoG~WNE

=
©

2006 and younger
1. GOSPODINOV, Todor

00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01

FRERERRRIRR

ORION
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
STUDENT

SCAN KOLOR

Bambini

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
CHERNOMORE
Volzhsky
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
CHERNOMORE
ORION

Swimming and waterpolo club RA
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA

MLADOST
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
BETA

ORION

NEREA
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

Trayana

GD SPORT

BETA

GD SPORT
CHERNOMORE
BETA

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
NEREA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION

Trayana

29.75
3131
33.33
35.04
35.57
36.16
37.22
40.79
41.85
42.44

33.75
34.55
34.59
35.07
40.96
41.09
42.89
43.30
45.45
47.22
48.55
50.16
50.41
54.22
55.73
58.51
58.73
58.94
1:04.13

35.50
42.39
42.82
43.02
46.81
53.93
55.52
1:01.86
1:02.03
1:06.85

48.68

450
386
320
275
263
250
230
174
161
155

308
287
286
274
172
171
150
146
126
112
103

92
74
68
59
58
58

265
155
151
149
115
75
69
50
50

103
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 26 Women, 50m Fly Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. IVANOVA, Sandra 96 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 30.58 583
2. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 31.95 511
3. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01 Bambini 34.66 401
4. KRSTEVSKA, Marta 00  STUDENT 3483 395
5. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3492 392
6. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 3550 373
7. NOVOSELSKA, Juliyana 70 GD SPORT 3592 360
8. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03 PARTIZANI 36.00 357
9. GAIJIK, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 38.24 298
10. SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena 99 BETA 38.69 288
11. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00 BETA 39.10 279
12. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03 MLADOST 40.13 258
13. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 40.14 258
14. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 40.31 255
15. STANKOVIC, Dragana 01 BETA 4127 237
16. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01 Bambini 4153 233
17. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 41.78 229
18. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.48 203
19. DELIVSKA, Nia 03 NEREA 47.02 160
20. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.10 160
21. JANESKA, Jana 03 BETA 47.18 159
22. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4719 159
23. DASKALOVA, Viktoria 04 GD SPORT 47.34 157
24. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02  Bambini 49.04 141
25. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 4943 138
26. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 50.48 130
27. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 53.22 111
28. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 53.24 111
29. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 53.54 109
30. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 5359 108
31. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 57.13 89
32. MITOVA, Elina 04 GD SPORT 57.58 87
33. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 03 BETA 57.63 87
34. KOSTOVSKA, Saska 03 BETA 1:00.66 75
35. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 1:05.67 59
36. ANTOVA, Anastasija 99 BETA 1:05.89 58
37. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija 03 BETA 1:10.61 47
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. IVANOVA, Sandra 96 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 30.58 583
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. SHAVRIN, Nikol 99 HAPOEL 3195 511
2. SPASOVSKA, Ena Elena 99 BETA 38.69 288
3. ANTOVA, Anastasija 99 BETA 1:05.89 58
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 26, Women, 50m Fly

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 01 Bambini 34.66 401
2. KRSTEVSKA, Marta 00 STUDENT 3483 395
3. SAMOILOVSKA, Aleksandra 00 BETA 39.10 279
4. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Bambini 40.14 258
5. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 ORION 40.31 255
6. STANKOVIC, Dragana 01 BETA 4127 237
7. ANDREOVSKA, Lela Deva 01 Bambini 4153 233
8. JOSIFOVIK, Mateja 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.48 203
9. MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.10 160
10. MISEVA, Despina 01 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 5322 111
YOB 2002 - 2003
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3492 392
2. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 3550 373
3. ALLARAJ, Ledia 03 PARTIZANI 36.00 357
4. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 38.24 298
5. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 03 MLADOST 40.13 258
6. VAICHEVA, Ekaterina 03 NEREA 41.78 229
7. DELIVSKA, Nia 03 NEREA 47.02 160
8. JANESKA, Jana 03 BETA 47.18 159
9. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4719 159
10. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02  Bambini 49.04 141
11. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 5324 111
12. ARGILOVSKA, Jovana 03 BETA 53.54 109
13. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 03 BETA 57.63 87
14. KOSTOVSKA, Saska 03 BETA 1:00.66 75
15. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija 03 BETA 1:10.61 47
YOB 2004 - 2005
1. DASKALOVA, Viktoria 04 GD SPORT 47.34 157
2. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA 4943 138
3. POPOVA, Margarita 04 NEREA 5359 108
4. MITOVA, Elina 04 GD SPORT 57.58 87
5. JOVANOVIK, Jovana 05 ORION 1:05.67 59
2006 and younger
1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 50.48 130
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 57.13 89
Event 27 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:28.23 602
2. FLEISHMAKHER, Daniel 96 HAPOEL 2:38.49 492
3. VELIU, Meriton 99 SCAN KOLOR 2:50.09 398
4. ERGI, Veli 01 PARTIZANI 2:51.64 387
5. GAJIK, Filip 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:55.13 365
6. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 3:03.60 317
7. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 3:11.98 277
8. SVEQLA, Endrit 97 SCAN KOLOR 3:13.64 270
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 27, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
9. SHPETIM, Caka 99 SCAN KOLOR 3:31.52 207
10. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 3:34.14 200
11. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4:07.20 130
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. FLEISHMAKHER, Daniel 96  HAPOEL 2:38.49 492
2. SVEQLA, Endrit 97  SCAN KOLOR 3:13.64 270
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:28.23 602
2. VELIU, Meriton 99 SCAN KOLOR 2:50.09 398
3. SHPETIM, Caka 99 SCAN KOLOR 3:31.52 207
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. ERGI, Veli 01  PARTIZANI 2:51.64 387
2. GAJIK, Filip 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:55.13 365
3. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 3:03.60 317
4. DERKOVSKI, Filip 00 ORION 3:11.98 277
5. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 BETA 3:34.14 200
6. NIKOLOV, Maksim 01  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 4:07.20 130
Event 28 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:00.53 462
2. ILCHEVA, lliana 00 Trayana 3:00.87 459
3. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99  pkLeskovac - Leskovac  3:03.12 442
4. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:10.74 391
5. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 3:17.52 352
6. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:22.14 329
7. KAPADANI, Sonja 04  PARTIZANI 3:30.24 292
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. STOJANOSKA, Iskra 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:00.53 462
2. MARKOVIC, Miljana 99  pkLeskovac - Leskovac  3:03.12 442
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. ILCHEVA, lliana 00 Trayana 3:00.87 459
2. IVANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:10.74 391
3. PAVLOVA, Kristina 01 GD SPORT 3:17.52 352
4. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefanija 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:22.14 329
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar
SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 29 Men, 200m Medley Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:13.69 618
2. MATALON, Omer 98 HAPOEL 2:17.71 565
3. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 BETA 2:20.42 533
4. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 2:22.63 509
5. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 2:24.21 492
6. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 2:32.22 419
7. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:32.31 418
8. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 2:45.40 326
9. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:47.75 313
10. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej 00 BETA 2:56.92 267
11. GJORSEVSKI, Andrej 00 PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:11.53 210
12. SHOPOV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 3:12.63 207
YOB 1996 - 1997
1. JOVANOQV, Jakov 96 BETA 2:20.42 533
2. TOMOVSKI, Boshko 97  PK"Vardar" Skopje 2:22.63 509
YOB 1998 - 1999
1. MATALON, Omer 98 HAPOEL 2:17.71 565
2. NAGAR, Tal 99 HAPOEL 2:24.21 492
3. VASILEVSKI, Nikola 99  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:32.31 418
YOB 2000 - 2001
1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 ORION 2:32.22 419
2. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 2:45.40 326
3. DIMITRIEVSKI, Andrej 00 BETA 2:56.92 267
4. GJORSEVSKI, Andrej 00  PK"Akvatik" Skopje 3:11.53 210
5. SHOPOV, Dimitar 01 GD SPORT 3:12.63 207
Event 30 Women, 200m Medley Open
17.11.2013 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open

. CIRIC, Jana

. SHOUMKOVA, Ivet
. NINIK, Angela

. DIMITROVA, Yoana

. ILCHEVA, lliana

. NASEVSKA, Evita

. STOJANOSKA, Iskra

. KRSTEVSKA, Marta
10. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana
11. KOLEVA, Borislava
12. IVANOVSKA, Jovana

YOB 1996 - 1997

1. CIRIC, Jana
2. NASEVSKA, Evita

1
2
3
4
5. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marije02
6
7
8
9

97
00
98
00

00
97
99
00
98
01
01

97
97

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:34.06 576

CHERNOMORE 2:36.67 548
PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:41.76 498
Trayana 2:41.84 497
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:45.64 464
Trayana 2:50.48 425
PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:51.10 421
PK"Akvatik" Skopje 2:51.56 417
STUDENT 2:56.58 383
BETA 3:00.96 355
GD SPORT 3:03.80 339
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:07.90 318

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Ni2:34.06 576

PK"Akvatik" Skopje

2:51.10 421
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International swiming campionship - 13 Novembar

SKOPJE, 16. - 17.11.2013

Event 30, Women, 200m Medley

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. NINIK, Angela
2. STOJANOSKA, Iskra
3. DOMAZETOVA, Mirjana

YOB 2000 - 2001

SHOUMKOVA, lvet
DIMITROVA, Yoana
ILCHEVA, lliana
KRSTEVSKA, Marta
KOLEVA, Borislava
IVANOVSKA, Jovana

ok wnE

98
99
98

00
00
00
00
01
01

PK"Akvatik" Skopje
PK"Akvatik" Skopje
BETA

CHERNOMORE
Trayana

Trayana
STUDENT

GD SPORT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

2:41.76 498
2:51.56 417
3:00.96 355

2:36.67 548
2:41.84 497
2:50.48 425
2:56.58 383
3:03.80 339
3:07.90 318
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